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2019 Tri-County Conference Swim Meet - 7/27/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - FINALS
 
#1  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUNPR-WI1 1:20.23

Hastings, Breeley 8 Rundahl, Claire 8

Diers, Hailey 8 Ries, Lily 8

44.12 36.11

ASPPS-TR2 1:25.13

Himebauch, Alyssa 8 Palmer, Vanessa 8

Herbrand, Allison 8 Kopp, Alana 8

51.85 33.28

BSUNPR-WI3 x1:25.88

Brandl, Natalie 8 Quinton, Norah 8

Hague, Stella 8 Maselter, Jordan 8

46.99 38.89

ASGD-TR4 1:28.07

Anliker, Ella 8 Van Hallgren, Susanna 8

Alexander, Kailin 8 Harris, Raya 7

50.20 37.87

AXPLN5 1:31.39

Bartlett, Sabrina 8 Allen, Cali 8

Roenneburg, Ellie 8 Brosamle, Brooklyn 7

1:02.31 29.08

ADELL-WI6 1:35.20

Mayer, Ella 8 Oeftger, Mya 8

Mayer, Emma 7 Manley, June 8

59.90 35.30

AMOHO-WI7 1:36.29

Nelson, Emma 7 Beglinger, Ava 7

Newman, Emma 8 Peterson, Lucy 8

ARTIDE8 1:39.75

Litscher, Maddison 7 Stuczynski, Gianna 8

Gehrke, Abrianna 8 Holiday, Molly 7

52.70 47.05

AMAZO9 1:58.71

Passge, Aubrey 7 Tigert, Raegan 5

Parsons, Ashlynn 8 Dotson, Mya 7

BMOHO-WI10 x2:09.50

McPhee, Jordyn 7 Mester, Ava 5

Aeschlimann, Leah 6 Proctor, Thea 6

1:15.11 54.39

BSGD-TR11 x2:11.32

Lagerman, Harper 8 Stephens, Harper 8

Vossekuil, Henesee 6 Hegland, Hayden 7

CSUNPR-WI--- X1:37.47

Ries, Hattie 8 Grundahl, Brooklynn 7

Miller, Kyah 8 Ruttencutter, Allie 8

51.60 45.87

BRTIDE--- DQ

Kuehl, Josie 7 Porter, Hadley 7

Mjelde, Evelyn 7 Klongland, Reagan 5

54.05 1:02.59

CDELL-WI--- XDQ

Crothers, Cassidy 6 Schaefer, Cora 7

Leonard, Eliana 7 Hoch, Nora 5

1:20.92 1:19.33

BDELL-WI--- DQ

Kassner, Lily 7 Walker, Nora 8

Oeftger, Minka 6 Richardson, Brooke 7

1:05.90 48.74

CSGD-TR--- XDQ

Gauger, Addison 6 Markuson, Piper 5

Moser, RaeLyn 6 Nachreiner, Vada 6

1:28.00 1:04.25

BXPLN--- DQ

Bartlett, Kirsten 6 Fredrickson, Adalena 8

Kahl-Shields, Madeleine 8 Allen, Elsi 6

 
#2  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AXPLN1 1:34.04

Reardon, Joseph 8 Wiens, Andrew 8

Francois, Andy 8 Wing, Cooper 7

51.24 42.80

ASGD-TR2 1:44.53

Bond, Max 8 Hunn, Dawson 8

Hunn, Jaxson 6 Zaemisch Jr., JJ 6

56.28 48.25

AMOHO-WI3 1:54.50

Sickler, Tripp 6 Rothenberg, Finn 8

Mester, Ben 7 Potter, Benjamin 7

1:00.14 54.36

BXPLN4 x1:59.75

Spahn, Henry 8 Stern, Dexter 8

Bonti, Caius 6 Kahl-Shields, Matthew 7

1:22.73 37.02

ASPPS-TR5 2:00.29

Walmer, Braden 7 Wuerger, Donovan 6

Welch, Basil 7 Nogueira, Aaron 7

1:07.69 52.60

BSUNPR-WI6 2:09.03

Hastings, Reed 5 Marshall, Luke 8

Reynolds, Connor 7 Stephenson, Joseph 8

1:17.39 51.64

ARTIDE--- DQ

Kufner, Hunter 7 Carroll, Will 6

Gneiser, Nicholas 7 Bradley, Gavin 8

1:20.38 55.48

BSGD-TR--- DQ

Thomas, Edward 8 Straka, Konnor 6

Ellefson, Trevor 7 Hanson, Keagan 7

1:08.66 51.40

CXPLN--- XDQ

Roth, Blake 7 Kokott, Tyler 7

Kahl-Shields, Michael 7 Reardon, Leo 6

1:32.29 48.96

ASUNPR-WI--- DQ

Stolte, Griffin 8 Johll-Bayliss, Caleb 8

Richard, Jax 7 Schneider, Isaak 8

51.79 42.59

 
#3  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUNPR-WI1 2:24.90

Budde, Elena 10 Paske, Vivian 10

Elliott, Rebecca 10 Harms, Adelynn 10

35.50 40.99 32.8435.57

AXPLN2 2:38.82

Ebert, Norah 10 Clooten, Ruby 9

Spahn, Miri 10 Munguia-Browere, Lily 10

40.26 46.83 33.4238.31

ARTIDE3 2:40.53

Wegner, Rachel 10 Peterson, Makennah 10

Holiday, Maggie 10 Voronecky, Katrina 9

42.09 46.73 36.3635.35

BSUNPR-WI4 x2:40.68

Grundahl, Sydney 9 Mueller, Lilaney 10

DeBoer, Erica 10 Hastings, Mackenzie 10

38.86 45.98 34.7641.08

ASPPS-TR5 2:43.01

Bare, Gracia 9 Gregg, Charlotte 10

Frey, Katie 10 Kopp, Adelyn 10

45.61 44.25 34.7238.43

AMOHO-WI6 2:48.91

Newman, Maya 10 Craven, Nalia 10

Sickler, Poppy 9 Gasch, Delilah 10

39.26 47.86 38.3643.43

ADELL-WI7 2:49.98

Kuhiwezak, Megan 10 Gavinski, Vivian 9

Kuhiwczak, Melissa 9 Gussel, Katy 9

39.70 45.02 38.1947.07

BXPLN8 x2:55.89

Kraemer, Piper 10 Bonti, Sophia 10

Dawson, Quinn 10 Mason, Riley 10

49.26 1:28.57 38.06

ASGD-TR9 3:07.16

Lagerman, Marley 10 Ellefson, Morgan 9

Straka, Kenley 10 Alt, Layla 9

40.4037.61

AMAZO10 3:10.85

Schultze, Annabelle 9 Sutherland, Lorelai 9

Henning, Danika 8 Passage, Alyssa 9

47.73 43.12 42.2457.76

BSGD-TR11 x3:24.38

Montry, Preslee 9 Deviney, Isabella 9

Hatfield, Aliah 9 Thomas, Kiyrruah 9

34.91

BMOHO-WI12 x3:25.89

Soltis, Amelia 10 McKillips, Ellie 10

Vedo, Evy 9 Tetzlaff, Melaina 10

58.77 58.25 36.1352.74

BDELL-WI13 x3:28.71

Leonard, Elise 9 Korbel, Kennedy 10

Simonson, Lily 9 Doro, Malorie 9

1:15.98 43.44 33.5955.70

CSUNPR-WI--- X2:46.73

Stampf, Braenna 10 Olson, Alexa 9

Maughan, Raesana 10 Loess, Michaela 9

43.97 45.48 34.0243.26
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2019 Tri-County Conference Swim Meet - 7/27/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - FINALS
(#3  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)

CXPLN--- X3:08.88

Lorandos, Addison 9 Braun, Ava 10

Casey, Makenzie 9 Clooten, Madison 9

45.79 48.35 43.6451.10

BSPPS-TR--- DQ

Shadewald, Lila 9 Hanna, Maggie 9

Handschke, Claire 10 Nogueira, Anna 9

51.93 1:16.35 1:12.081:11.90

BRTIDE--- DQ

Weber, Kaya 10 Carter, Grace 9

Hansen, Emily 9 Shepherd, Emily 9

45.03 51.22 38.631:13.07

 
#4  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASGD-TR1 2:34.95

Hunn, Parker 10 Spurley, Rhet 10

Saperstein, Eli 10 Truschinski, Gus 10

40.68 43.02 35.1336.12

ASUNPR-WI2 2:51.55

Johll-Bayliss, Camden 10 Eisner, Soren 10

Elliott, Daniel 9 Vander Werff, Ryker 10

40.89 46.03 38.9145.72

ASPPS-TR3 2:52.95

Shadewald, Levi 9 Gregg, Caleb 10

Fuller, Max 10 Goodman, Ethan 10

28.8754.58

ARTIDE4 2:57.22

Borota, Rexton 9 Klongland, Colton 9

Stelzer, Isaac 10 Ledger, Carsen 9

36.2045.61

AXPLN5 3:01.33

Richardson, Isaac 10 Kokott, Jonah 9

Pape, Bryce 9 Blaha, Roman 10

44.96 53.17 36.2846.92

BXPLN6 x3:31.24

Determan, Leo 9 Bernd, Adam 10

Francois, Peter 9 Ward, Liam 10

54.1146.45

BRTIDE7 x3:50.44

Nault, Caleb 9 Robson Leach, Heath 10

Stelling, William 9 Hess, Noah 10

57.54 59.48 24.141:29.28

 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARTIDE1 2:08.67

Klongland, Kennedy 11 Stute, McKenzie 12

Wegner, Karlie 12 Swallen, Ophelia 12

33.73 33.45 29.7531.74

ASUNPR-WI2 2:11.34

Gunnink, Lila 12 Camp, Samantha 11

Diers, Sophie M 11 Leary, Rachel 11

30.35 37.46 30.3333.20

AMOHO-WI3 2:13.16

Mertz, Siobhan 12 McMahan, Piper 12

Newman, Ava 12 McMahan, Perri 12

34.28 41.28 29.7127.89

ASPPS-TR4 2:16.73

Flanagan, Ava 12 Shadewald, Greta 12

Oleson, Kaylee 12 Himebauch, Kate 12

35.91 40.10 32.3428.38

ASGD-TR5 2:19.27

Saperstein, Lily 12 Spurley, Mallory 12

Needham, Marissa 12 Deviney, Alexis 11

37.71 33.61 32.2635.69

ADELL-WI6 2:23.68

Griffin, Josie 11 Gussel, Madilynn 11

Hopkins, Ashiya 11 Mayer, Evelyna 11

36.96 39.61 31.3035.81

BRTIDE7 x2:24.51

Ruefer, Ava 11 Brown, Bella 11

Hess, Leah 12 Tyler, Haylie 11

36.36 37.70 33.9836.47

AXPLN8 2:26.88

Anderson, Grace 12 Taylor, Lydia 11

Dorn, Addie 11 Peters, Mallory 11

39.46 41.50 28.6937.23

BSGD-TR9 x2:31.21

Bailey, Eva 11 Baumberger, Elizabeth 12

Fruit, Haylee 12 Hegland, Hannah 12

38.40 40.54 32.5239.75

BXPLN10 x2:31.97

Lattyak, Kayla 12 Duzan, Ella 12

Hanson, Sloane 11 Oramous, Anna 12

40.06 50.14 33.3428.43

BSPPS-TR11 x2:44.87

Reeves, Jade 12 Handschke, Ava 12

Ranzenberger, Addisyn 11 Drew, Emerson 12

44.25 31.94

BMOHO-WI12 x2:51.47

Hanson, Sam 11 Moore, Fin 11

Szabo, Margret 11 Paterson, Nina 11

47.37 16.73 41.081:06.29

CRTIDE--- X2:50.22

Voronecky, Elina 12 Stelzer, Peyton 11

Mlsna, Sophia 11 Robson Leach, Anna Colette 11

38.14 38.25

CXPLN--- X3:09.87

Parker, Bella 12 Eisele, Sophia 11

Leitner, Ava 11 Frederickson, Leona 9

46.80 34.71

BSUNPR-WI--- DQ

Van De Wiel, Lily R 11 Sydow, Emily 12

Koziel, Emma 11 Danielson, Jada 11

35.41 38.86 30.0334.57

BDELL-WI--- DQ

Schmitz, Ella 11 Brown, Siena 11

Alexander, Ashley 11 Burress, Kylie 11

54.88 48.39 44.1354.90

 
#6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUNPR-WI1 2:11.56

Zander, Coby C 12 Reeder, Charlie J 11

Gunnink, Elijah 12 Spredemann, Cameron 11

33.80 36.81 29.7131.24

ARTIDE2 2:23.30

Makowski, Alekz 12 Gneiser, Nathan 12

Bradley, Logan 12 Orkfritz, Jake 12

36.84 43.80 29.1333.53

AMAZO3 2:28.40

Sutherland, Finn 11 Henning, Damian 10

Holmes, Finch 12 Schultze, Evan 12

39.89 41.49 30.3536.67

ASGD-TR4 2:32.87

Ridge, Jameson 11 Pape, Sam 12

Nachreiner, Sumner 11 Moser, Dayne 9

38.60 43.71 37.6532.91

ASPPS-TR5 2:43.51

Kaukl, Adam 11 Klein, Jacob 11

Rosario, Anthony 12 Schroeder, Max 10

41.45 48.60 38.2835.18

BRTIDE6 x2:46.52

Makowski, Matthew 11 Kandrykinski, Vadzim 12

Kandrykinski, Siarhei 12 Stelling, George 12

44.02 45.24 36.0641.20

CSUNPR-WI--- X2:37.05

Emerick, Jonathan 11 Schulz, Andrew J 12

Johnson, Corvin 12 Stephenson, Noah 12

40.25 47.15 33.2936.36

BSUNPR-WI--- DQ

Ries, John 11 Johll-Bayliss, Jaxon 12

Acker, Owen 11 Wagner, Owen 12

40.36 43.97 27.3839.87

AXPLN--- DQ

Allen, Duke 11 Knutowski, Eli 11

Johnson, Jack 12 Johnson, Ian 12

41.49 41.73 34.2138.34

BMAZO--- DQ

Valenta, Connor 12 Lamont, Carston 11

Blicharz, Cody 11 Larson, Sawyer 11

43.31 48.65 39.6045.69

 
#7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPPS-TR1 1:57.27

Acker, Savannah 13 Hunter, Amelia 14

Talmage, Riley 14 Vande Hey, Emily 14

28.94 32.70 26.7228.91

AXPLN2 1:57.41

Mair, Lily 13 Van Buren, Annika 13

Knutowski, Sydney 14 Laszewski, Lainie 13

28.81 32.07 27.2729.26

ASUNPR-WI3 1:59.39

Stampf, Mikaiya G 13 Snook, Abby N 13

Hoffman, Joss J 13 Van De Wiel, Mae 13

31.72 32.13 27.8127.73
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(#7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ARTIDE4 2:00.32

Balfanz, Anna 13 Laux, Rachel 14

Stout, Isabella 13 Stuczynski, Clare 14

29.11 33.50 27.6530.06

ASGD-TR5 2:00.58

Nachreiner, Megan 13 Willoughby, Anabelle 14

Zaemisch, Brianna 14 DuCharme, Bobbi 13

31.29 32.36 27.1829.75

ADELL-WI6 2:06.11

McMahon, Mackenzie 13 Ewig, Madchen 13

Ketelhut, Tessa 14 Platt, Macy 13

30.77 35.61 28.4631.27

BRTIDE7 x2:19.38

Klaetsch, Nadine 13 Brown, Bianca 13

Kepple, Hallie 13 Vick, Abbey 14

34.70 38.48 34.4131.79

AMOHO-WI8 2:23.92

Almquist, Payton 14 Drexler, Peyton 14

Bennin, Emmy 13 Egnew, Addison 14

38.60 33.99 41.7029.63

BSGD-TR9 x2:26.32

Kannenberg, Megan 13 Robbins, Kylie 13

Webb, Alexis 13 Hatfield, Taya 13

37.38 40.00 25.7943.15

BSPPS-TR10 x2:31.39

Schroeder, Carly 13 Gregg, Elissa 14

Thompson, Liv/Livie/Olivi 13Gregg, Catherine 13

37.91 47.72 32.1233.64

BSUNPR-WI--- DQ

Kline, Grace 14 Reeder, Elizabeth R 14

Shepard, Mara 14 Camp, Sydney M 14

33.78 33.79 29.0332.67

 
#8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOHO-WI1 1:57.03

Best, Angus 13 Gundrum, Alex 14

Rothamer, George 14 Sickler, Dane 13

30.77 31.46 25.6229.18

AXPLN2 2:01.94

Anderson, Harry 14 Keith, Ben 14

Kalsbeek, Justin 14 Roenneburg, Ryan 14

30.79 34.94 26.9329.28

ARTIDE3 2:02.09

Reuter, Ryan 13 Henry, Brady 14

Statz, Luke 14 Gehin, Derek 14

32.50 33.82 27.2928.48

ASPPS-TR4 2:06.77

Dunnum, Nick 13 Boerger, Jack 14

Ranzenberger, Gage 13 Kaukl, Austin 14

33.40 34.00 27.3732.00

ASUNPR-WI5 2:13.28

Hudson, Jonas 13 Schasker, Gustave J 13

Deminsky, Jackson 14 Melum, Riley 13

35.09 36.71 30.4131.07

ASGD-TR6 2:13.45

Spurley, Reid 14 Baryenbruch, Trevor 13

Halverson, Ashton 14 Robson, Easton 13

34.54 39.72 29.0930.10

BXPLN7 x2:13.46

Peterson, Kristian 13 Stoecker, Zack 13

Pape, Kyle 13 Mahoney, Kyler 13

34.92 37.04 27.7533.75

BMOHO-WI8 x2:16.84

Patterson, Liam 13 Pipp, Marc 13

Piscitelli, Sam 14 Bindl, Jacob 13

36.91 39.75 27.9332.25

BSPPS-TR9 x2:21.96

Ruyle, Finn 13 Klein, Daniel 13

Buss, Carter 14 King, Andrew 13

36.87 37.15 33.3634.58

AMAZO--- DQ

Larson, Marcus 13 Frost, Coleman 14

Balch, Jack 14 Miller, James 13

37.38 35.56 35.3938.91

CXPLN--- XDQ

Brink-Hauser, Neelam 13 Dossa, Mo 12

Blaha, Max 14 Schaefer, Karl 11

55.74 1:05.98 35.7441.66

 
#9  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARTIDE1 1:54.15

Letendre, Mattie 15 Gneiser, Natalie 15

Tock, Kirby 17 Pelland, Naomi 16

28.65 32.31 26.5526.64

AMOHO-WI2 1:54.52

McMahan, Ireland 18 Bennin, Grace 18

Klabough, Tola 15 Malin, Ingrid 15

30.62 28.43 27.6227.85

AMAZO3 1:54.83

Petrick, Riley 16 Doerre, Trintiy 15

Presny, Brooke 17 Loy, Kara 18

30.21 32.61 25.2426.77

AXPLN4 1:54.90

Abozeid, Lauryn 16 Haack, Serena 15

Acker, Brianna 16 Halanski, Ella 15

30.02 31.76 26.5926.53

ASPPS-TR5 1:57.22

Judd, Alexa 17 Brickl, Giulia 17

Williams, Grace 17 Pape, Ashley 15

30.99 32.82 25.3428.07

ASUNPR-WI6 1:57.49

Rundahl, Paige 15 Laube, Brooke 15

Snook, Bella C 16 Zander, Hannah 15

29.44 33.05 26.1428.86

ASGD-TR7 2:02.96

Gilbertson, Becca 18 Nabors, Morgan 18

Giroux, Shantai 16 Liegel, Nicole 16

35.56 31.11 26.5229.77

BSPPS-TR8 x2:03.29

Acker, Summer 17 Drager, Lauryn 16

Orr, Grace 16 McCumber, Abbey 17

31.94 33.51 28.4929.35

BSUNPR-WI9 x2:06.11

Van De Wiel, Nora 15 Hellenbrand, Heidi 17

Neuman, Kaitlynn 17 Neuman, Kelsey 15

31.47 35.24 28.5530.85

BRTIDE10 x2:08.34

Schick, Caroline 18 Bradley, Emily 17

Hennessy, Ellie 17 Reuter, Meghan 17

31.53 37.25 28.8930.67

ADELL-WI11 2:16.33

Schultz, Rakelle 18 Platt, Addi 17

Platt, Olivia 15 Torkelson, Jadyn 15

31.46 43.10 29.1232.65

BSGD-TR12 x2:19.03

Langrehr, Kristina 15 Fruit, Mackenzie 17

Kane, Emily 16 Hamburg, Avery 15

36.07 40.60 30.4431.92

BXPLN--- DQ

Flad, Emma 15 Kruchten, Shae-Lynn 17

Ehlke, Halle 15 Gessler, Abby 15

34.85 33.77 30.8330.51

 
#10  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOHO-WI1 1:36.98

Bennin, Luke 15 Rozeboom, Nathan 15

Best, Oscar 15 Rozeboom, Shane 18

26.26 27.44 20.4722.81

AXPLN2 1:38.85

Larsen, Sam 17 Van Buren, Parker 17

Peterson, Forrest 17 Hinz, Nick 16

26.49 27.81 22.0822.47

ASUNPR-WI3 1:41.24

Ippolito, Ben 18 Werwie, James 16

Anhalt, James 15 Schluesche, Isaac 17

26.29 27.73 22.9424.28

ASPPS-TR4 1:45.04

Guentherman, Zachary 15 Guentherman, Jake 18

Stecker, Adam 16 Chao, Jordan 15

27.61 29.06 22.6425.73

ARTIDE5 1:46.31

Lemke, Jakob 17 Laux, Jacob 16

Stelling, Luke 16 Hamm, Mitchell 16

29.33 27.83 23.4325.72

BSUNPR-WI6 x1:46.86

Sullivan, Campbell 15 Halbach, Nathan V 15

Stolte, Harper Nicholas 15 Keating, Mickey 17

26.61 30.71 23.9225.62

BXPLN7 x1:48.43

Gessler, Sam 18 Bohachek, Ian 16

Sullivan, Jay 17 Kalsbeek, Colin 18

30.16 29.93 23.4124.93

CSUNPR-WI8 x1:50.54

Lodahl, Avery 16 Perko, Johnathan 18

Hammes, Jesse 15 Breyer, Luke D 18

28.21 31.34 24.2126.78

BSPPS-TR9 x1:52.34

Buss, Alec 17 Vande Hey, Casey 17

Fandrich, Brayton 15 Beattie, Sam 16

28.69 32.04 23.7027.91
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(#10  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ADELL-WI10 1:54.75

Fisher, Justin 18 Platt, Maverick 18

Coughlin, Kevin 18 Galloway, Kayleb 18

30.97 32.75 24.3526.68

AMAZO11 1:57.78

Shavlik, Jackson 16 Flogel, Karsten 18

Leece, Evan 15 Trager, Mitchell 15

29.42 31.40 28.6328.33

CXPLN12 x2:04.02

Roll, Jon Henry 18 Virnig, Mark 15

Peterson, Erik 15 Roenneburg, Owen 17

35.12 37.95 23.0027.95

ASGD-TR13 2:07.19

Nachreiner, Tyler 16 Pape, Luke 15

Kannenberg, Jack 18 Hillebrand, Ethan 15

28.28 37.96 28.9032.05

CSPPS-TR--- X2:21.46

Juckett, Sam 17 Geiselman, Phillip 17

Heck, David 17 Allen, Jacob 10

35.45 33.49 43.0429.48

 
#11  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SGD-TR  8Alexander, Kailin1 15.82

XPLN  8Roenneburg, Ellie2 15.89

SUNPR-WI  8Ries, Lily3 15.96

SUNPR-WI  8Hastings, Breeley4 16.44

MOHO-WI  8Peterson, Lucy5 16.80

SPPS-TR  8Himebauch, Alyssa6 16.97

MAZO  8Parsons, Ashlynn7 17.05

SPPS-TR  8Kopp, Alana8 17.74

B - Final

SUNPR-WI  8Hague, Stella9 17.50

XPLN  7Brosamle, Brooklyn10 18.89

RTIDE  7Holiday, Molly11 19.33

RTIDE  8Gehrke, Abrianna12 19.62

XPLN  8Allen, Cali13 20.38

SGD-TR  7Harris, Raya14 20.44

MAZO  7Passge, Aubrey15 21.30

MOHO-WI  6Aeschlimann, Leah16 22.61

 
#12  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SGD-TR  8Zaemisch, Danny1 15.48

SPPS-TR  8Gregg, Joshua2 18.58

SUNPR-WI  7Richard, Jax3 18.77

DELL-WI  8Hoch, Grahm4 18.91

SGD-TR  6Zaemisch Jr., JJ5 19.24

XPLN  8Wiens, Andrew6 19.42

XPLN  8Reardon, Joseph7 20.33

XPLN  7Wing, Cooper8 20.61

B - Final

SUNPR-WI  8Schneider, Isaak9 18.87

SPPS-TR  7Welch, Basil10 18.93

SUNPR-WI  8Johll-Bayliss, Caleb11 20.39

DELL-WI  8Chavez, Julien12 21.49

MOHO-WI  6Sickler, Tripp13 21.80

SPPS-TR  7Nogueira, Aaron14 21.99

SGD-TR  8Thomas, Edward15 22.40

DELL-WI  6Kagigebi, Xavier16 22.95

 
#13  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 10Paske, Vivian1 30.25

XPLN  9Haack, Addison2 31.22

MOHO-WI 10Newman, Maya3 32.51

SUNPR-WI 10Harms, Adelynn4 33.13

XPLN 10Munguia-Browere, Lily5 34.72

SUNPR-WI 10Hastings, Mackenzie6 34.92

XPLN 10Dawson, Quinn7 35.57

MOHO-WI 10Craven, Nalia8 35.84

B - Final

MAZO  9Schultze, Annabelle9 35.94

RTIDE 10Wegner, Rachel10 37.14

SGD-TR  9Alt, Layla11 39.03

SPPS-TR 10Ruyle, Seneca12 39.51

DELL-WI  9Gussel, Katy13 39.62

MAZO  9Sutherland, Lorelai14 40.14

SGD-TR 10Lagerman, Marley15 40.99

SPPS-TR  9Klein, Natalie16 41.43

 
#14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 10Vitense, Cahner1 31.20

SGD-TR 10Spurley, Rhet2 31.72

SUNPR-WI  9Hessling, Holden3 32.73

RTIDE 10Stelzer, Isaac4 33.17

SUNPR-WI 10Richard, Jett5 33.68

SPPS-TR 10Goodman, Ethan6 34.67

SUNPR-WI  9Elliott, Daniel7 35.95

XPLN 10Blaha, Roman8 36.15

B - Final

XPLN  9Dawson, Charlie9 35.33

SPPS-TR 10Schroeder, Max10 38.06

MOHO-WI 10Rothamer, Ben11 38.71

RTIDE  9Ledger, Carsen12 40.32

SGD-TR 10Van Hallgren, Dave13 40.36

SPPS-TR 10Fuller, Max14 40.40

SGD-TR  9Giroux, Max15 40.95

MAZO 10Mcgoey, Jackson16 43.56

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 12Halanski, Ava1 27.09

SUNPR-WI 12Hessling, Hattie2 27.26

XPLN 12Ensenberger, Izzy3 27.86

SUNPR-WI 11Diers, Sophie M4 29.15

MOHO-WI 12McMahan, Perri5 30.06

RTIDE 12Wegner, Karlie6 30.10

MAZO 12Frost, Nola7 30.31

RTIDE 11Klongland, Kennedy8 30.72

B - Final

MOHO-WI 12Mertz, Siobhan9 29.41

RTIDE 12Swallen, Ophelia10 30.68

MOHO-WI 12McMahan, Piper11 31.19

SGD-TR 12Spurley, Mallory12 31.56

XPLN 11Hanson, Sloane13 31.66

SUNPR-WI 11Leary, Rachel14 31.87

SPPS-TR 12Drew, Emerson15 32.74

MAZO 11Passage, Briana16 32.83

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 11Van Buren, Caden1 25.31

XPLN 12Peters, Tony2 27.54

SUNPR-WI 12Zander, Coby C3 28.67

MOHO-WI 11Kiel, Christopher4 29.65

RTIDE 12Orkfritz, Jake5 29.93

SPPS-TR 12Rosario, Anthony6 30.87

DELL-WI 12Galloway, RJ7 31.10

MAZO 12Schultze, Evan8 31.14

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 11Ries, John9 32.02

DELL-WI 12Simonson, Leilen10 33.67

MAZO 11Blicharz, Cody11 34.05

MAZO 11Lamont, Carston12 34.21

SUNPR-WI 12Johnson, Corvin13 34.64

RTIDE 12Kandrykinski, Vadzim14 34.80

RTIDE 12Gneiser, Nathan15 35.05

MOHO-WI 11Bennin, Andrew16 35.20

 
#17  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 14Barnet, Tori1 25.07

SUNPR-WI 13Snook, Abby N2 25.53

SUNPR-WI 13Sullivan, Maeve3 25.72

XPLN 13Van Buren, Annika4 26.38

MOHO-WI 13Bennin, Emmy5 26.60

SGD-TR 14Zaemisch, Brianna6 26.92

SPPS-TR 14Hunter, Amelia7 27.13

DELL-WI 13McMahon, Mackenzie8 27.89

B - Final

XPLN 14Knutowski, Sydney9 27.80

SPPS-TR 14Vande Hey, Emily10 27.84

XPLN 13Laszewski, Lainie11 27.93

RTIDE 13Stout, Isabella12 27.97

DELL-WI 14Ketelhut, Tessa13 28.52

RTIDE 14Stuczynski, Clare14 29.04

DELL-WI 13Platt, Macy15 29.34

SGD-TR 13Robbins, Kylie16 30.27
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#18  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MAZO 14King, Sam1 23.95

XPLN 14Richardson, Ian2 24.60

SUNPR-WI 14Hudson, Caleb3 24.61

SUNPR-WI 13Marshall, Jonah4 25.00

XPLN 13Vitense, Cowan5 25.11

XPLN 13Dorn, Noah6 25.51

MOHO-WI 14Gundrum, Alex7 25.68

MOHO-WI 13Bindl, Jacob8 27.30

B - Final

RTIDE 13Barahona, Michael9 27.76

SPPS-TR 14Kaukl, Austin10 27.88

SGD-TR 14Halverson, Ashton11 28.18

RTIDE 14Gehin, Derek12 28.56

SPPS-TR 13Dunnum, Nick13 28.89

RTIDE 14Henry, Brady14 29.17

MOHO-WI 13Patterson, Liam15 29.24

SGD-TR 14Baumberger, Zach16 30.38

 
#19  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 18Bennin, Grace1 23.78

SUNPR-WI 16Schulz, Janelle2 24.19

XPLN 17Licking, Makenna3 24.39

MOHO-WI 15Klabough, Tola4 25.08

XPLN 16Peters, Kaitlyn5 25.13

SPPS-TR 15Miller, Kassandra6 25.96

MAZO 18Loy, Kara7 26.36

SPPS-TR 15Pape, Ashley8 26.45

B - Final

XPLN 16Acker, Brianna9 25.96

SUNPR-WI 17Rundahl, Emily10 26.29

SUNPR-WI 15Laube, Brooke11 26.56

DELL-WI 18Schultz, Rakelle12 26.93

SGD-TR 16Giroux, Shantai13 26.95

SPPS-TR 17Williams, Grace14 26.96

RTIDE 17Hennessy, Ellie15 27.17

RTIDE 16Pelland, Naomi16 27.27

 
#20  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 18Rozeboom, Shane1 20.73

SUNPR-WI 18Roggenbauer, Cade2 21.79

MOHO-WI 15Best, Oscar3 21.82

XPLN 16Hinz, Nick4 22.76

XPLN 17Van Buren, Parker5 22.93

SPPS-TR 18Guentherman, Jake6 23.00

MOHO-WI 15Arneson, Conner7 23.18

XPLN 18Kalsbeek, Colin8 23.66

B - Final

MAZO 15Loy, Matthew9 22.81

SUNPR-WI 18Ippolito, Ben10 23.24

MAZO 18Hughes, Carson11 23.70

SUNPR-WI 17Schluesche, Isaac12 23.71

SPPS-TR 16Stecker, Adam13 23.96

RTIDE 16Hamm, Mitchell14 24.00

DELL-WI 18Galloway, Kayleb15 24.27

SPPS-TR 16Beattie, Sam16 24.45

 
#21  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI  8Rundahl, Claire1 18.63

SUNPR-WI  8Diers, Hailey2 19.97

SUNPR-WI  8Ries, Lily3 20.28

RTIDE  8Stuczynski, Gianna4 22.99

SPPS-TR  7Gregg, Christine5 23.32

SGD-TR  7Harris, Raya6 25.63

MOHO-WI  7Nelson, Emma7 26.09

DELL-WI  7Schaefer, Cora8 26.15

B - Final

SGD-TR  8Lagerman, Harper9 24.76

XPLN  6Danzinger, Addison10 24.81

RTIDE  7Litscher, Maddison11 24.89

SPPS-TR  8Breunig, Braylin12 25.18

MOHO-WI  7Beglinger, Ava13 25.70

SPPS-TR  8Palmer, Vanessa14 25.95

DELL-WI  7Kassner, Lily15 25.98

XPLN  8Bartlett, Sabrina16 29.05

 
#22  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN  8Cupelli, Freddie1 22.47

SUNPR-WI  8Stolte, Griffin2 22.69

SGD-TR  8Bond, Max3 22.89

SPPS-TR  6Wuerger, Donovan4 23.11

RTIDE  7Gneiser, Nicholas5 23.14

SGD-TR  7Ellefson, Trevor6 23.51

XPLN  8Reardon, Joseph7 24.39

SUNPR-WI  8Schneider, Isaak8 24.52

B - Final

DELL-WI  6Kagigebi, Xavier9 23.86

DELL-WI  8Hoch, Grahm10 25.01

SPPS-TR  7Walmer, Braden11 25.07

SGD-TR  7Hanson, Keagan12 25.23

SUNPR-WI  8Stephenson, Joseph13 26.07

DELL-WI  8Chavez, Julien14 27.51

RTIDE  8Bradley, Gavin15 28.12

XPLN  8Spahn, Henry16 29.26

 
#23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 10Jost, Rian1 35.02

SUNPR-WI 10Budde, Elena2 36.11

SUNPR-WI 10DeBoer, Erica3 38.99

MOHO-WI 10Newman, Maya4 39.23

SUNPR-WI  9Grundahl, Sydney5 39.51

XPLN 10Ebert, Norah6 39.70

DELL-WI 10Kuhiwezak, Megan7 40.33

RTIDE 10Peterson, Makennah8 42.31

B - Final

XPLN  9Clooten, Ruby9 41.72

RTIDE 10Weber, Kaya10 43.35

MAZO  9Schultze, Annabelle11 43.98

MOHO-WI 10Craven, Nalia12 45.81

SPPS-TR 10Ruyle, Seneca13 46.05

SGD-TR  9Alt, Layla14 46.57

SPPS-TR  9Shadewald, Lila15 48.16

SPPS-TR 10Gregg, Charlotte16 52.08

 
#24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SGD-TR 10Saperstein, Eli1 36.39

SUNPR-WI 10Richard, Jett2 38.56

XPLN 10Vitense, Cahner3 38.80

SPPS-TR 10Gregg, Caleb4 39.40

SUNPR-WI 10Johll-Bayliss, Camden5 39.69

XPLN  9Dawson, Charlie6 42.28

MOHO-WI  9Aeschlimann, Aiden7 43.47

SUNPR-WI 10Vander Werff, Ryker--- DQ

B - Final

XPLN 10Richardson, Isaac9 42.18

SPPS-TR 10Schroeder, Max10 44.00

SPPS-TR  9Shadewald, Levi11 44.82

RTIDE  9Klongland, Colton12 45.06

SGD-TR  9Moser, Dayne13 46.18

DELL-WI  9Crothers, Will14 53.00

RTIDE  9Nault, Caleb15 53.33

SGD-TR  9Giroux, Max16 54.20

 
#25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 12Gunnink, Lila1 30.15

MOHO-WI 12Newman, Ava2 31.73

XPLN 12Halanski, Ava3 31.94

SUNPR-WI 12Diers, Lainee R4 32.79

SGD-TR 12Saperstein, Lily5 33.10

MOHO-WI 12Mertz, Siobhan6 33.83

RTIDE 11Klongland, Kennedy7 33.97

MOHO-WI 12McMahan, Perri8 34.41

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 11Van De Wiel, Lily R9 34.63

DELL-WI 11Mayer, Evelyna10 36.25

XPLN 11Dorn, Addie11 36.33

RTIDE 11Ruefer, Ava12 37.37

SGD-TR 11Bailey, Eva13 38.02

RTIDE 11Brown, Bella14 38.09

SGD-TR 12Needham, Marissa15 38.79

XPLN 12Anderson, Grace16 39.47
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#26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 11Mair, Liam1 32.36

MOHO-WI 11Kiel, Christopher2 33.86

SUNPR-WI 12Zander, Coby C3 33.90

SUNPR-WI 11Reeder, Charlie J4 36.32

RTIDE 12Makowski, Alekz5 37.02

XPLN 12Johnson, Jack6 37.21

SGD-TR 11Ridge, Jameson7 37.52

MAZO 12Schultze, Evan8 39.06

B - Final

DELL-WI 12Galloway, RJ9 38.04

MAZO 11Sutherland, Finn10 39.39

XPLN 11Allen, Duke11 40.51

MOHO-WI 11Bennin, Andrew12 42.36

RTIDE 12Kandrykinski, Siarhei13 42.39

MOHO-WI 12McKillips, Dylan14 42.84

RTIDE 11Stuczynski, Simon15 44.12

SPPS-TR 11King, Jason16 48.46

 
#27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPPS-TR 13Acker, Savannah1 28.45

XPLN 13Mair, Lily2 28.49

RTIDE 13Balfanz, Anna3 29.37

SUNPR-WI 13Sullivan, Maeve4 30.33

SUNPR-WI 14Laube, Brielle5 30.92

SGD-TR 13Nachreiner, Megan6 31.61

XPLN 13Laszewski, Lainie7 31.68

SUNPR-WI 13Stampf, Mikaiya G8 32.23

B - Final

SGD-TR 13DuCharme, Bobbi9 33.44

RTIDE 13Klaetsch, Nadine10 34.67

SGD-TR 13Kannenberg, Megan11 37.35

SPPS-TR 13Schroeder, Carly12 38.02

SPPS-TR 13Gregg, Catherine13 38.11

XPLN 13Haack, Amber14 39.10

 
#28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 14Richardson, Ian1 27.15

XPLN 14Anderson, Harry2 30.03

XPLN 13Bohachek, Henry3 30.42

MOHO-WI 13Sickler, Dane4 31.21

MOHO-WI 13Best, Angus5 32.08

RTIDE 13Reuter, Ryan6 33.30

SUNPR-WI 14Deminsky, Jackson7 33.93

SPPS-TR 13Dunnum, Nick8 34.15

B - Final

SPPS-TR 14Kaukl, Austin9 33.64

SGD-TR 13Robson, Easton*10 34.08

SGD-TR 14Spurley, Reid*10 34.08

MOHO-WI 13Olson, Charlie12 34.52

RTIDE 13Shepherd, Gabe13 34.74

SUNPR-WI 13Hudson, Jonas14 34.76

SPPS-TR 13Ruyle, Finn15 38.11

MAZO 13Miller, James--- DQ

 
#29  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 17Carey, Cassidy1 27.32

XPLN 18Aegerter, Hannah2 28.30

DELL-WI 18Schultz, Rakelle3 28.38

RTIDE 15Letendre, Mattie4 28.57

SPPS-TR 15Miller, Kassandra5 29.34

SUNPR-WI 15Rundahl, Paige6 29.38

XPLN 16Abozeid, Lauryn7 30.33

SUNPR-WI 16Snook, Bella C8 30.43

B - Final

SGD-TR 18Gilbertson, Becca9 30.23

MAZO 16Petrick, Riley10 30.49

SPPS-TR 17Judd, Alexa11 30.79

MOHO-WI 18McMahan, Ireland12 31.06

XPLN 15Halanski, Ella13 31.16

RTIDE 18Schick, Caroline14 31.42

MOHO-WI 16Ackerman, Calina15 31.70

SPPS-TR 17Acker, Summer16 32.02

 
#30  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPPS-TR 18Sachtjen, Desmon1 24.04

MOHO-WI 15Best, Oscar2 24.24

XPLN 17Peterson, Forrest3 24.99

SPPS-TR 18Guentherman, Jake4 25.68

SUNPR-WI 18Brehmer, Jacob5 26.22

SUNPR-WI 15Sullivan, Campbell6 26.58

XPLN 17Sullivan, Jay7 26.79

MOHO-WI 15Bennin, Luke8 26.85

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 18Ippolito, Ben9 26.42

XPLN 17Larsen, Sam10 26.61

MOHO-WI 15Arneson, Conner11 26.88

SPPS-TR 15Guentherman, Zachary12 27.61

MAZO 18Hughes, Carson13 27.62

SGD-TR 16Nachreiner, Tyler14 28.17

RTIDE 16Stelling, Luke15 29.50

MAZO 16Shavlik, Jackson16 29.53

 
#31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 10Jost, Rian1 1:15.24

34.99 40.25

SUNPR-WI 10Paske, Vivian2 1:19.10

37.32 41.78

RTIDE 10Holiday, Maggie3 1:23.97

37.18 46.79

SUNPR-WI 10Elliott, Rebecca4 1:25.18

37.43 47.75

XPLN 10Bonti, Sophia5 1:29.21

42.12 47.09

SPPS-TR 10Frey, Katie6 1:29.78

42.70 47.08

MOHO-WI  9Sickler, Poppy7 1:31.12

43.50 47.62

SUNPR-WI 10Hastings, Mackenzie8 1:31.40

42.01 49.39

B - Final

RTIDE  9Voronecky, Katrina9 1:32.59

45.35 47.24

XPLN 10Dawson, Quinn10 1:32.72

44.56 48.16

DELL-WI  9Gavinski, Vivian11 1:38.10

48.26 49.84

DELL-WI  9Simonson, Lily12 1:40.65

48.22 52.43

SPPS-TR 10Gregg, Charlotte13 1:44.92

50.50 54.42

SGD-TR  9Ellefson, Morgan14 1:47.01

52.32 54.69

MAZO 10Stampfli, Macy15 1:47.57

51.83 55.74

MOHO-WI  9Mester, Lauren16 1:47.77

54.42 53.35

 
#32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPPS-TR 10Gregg, Caleb1 1:19.11

36.26 42.85

XPLN  9Zanton, Henry2 1:19.27

37.92 41.35

SUNPR-WI 10Johll-Bayliss, Camden3 1:27.12

40.45 46.67

SGD-TR 10Hunn, Parker4 1:27.79

41.34 46.45

SUNPR-WI  9Hessling, Holden5 1:30.67

40.94 49.73

SGD-TR 10Truschinski, Gus6 1:30.78

44.31 46.47

XPLN  9Dawson, Charlie7 1:30.97

43.14 47.83

MOHO-WI  9Aeschlimann, Aiden8 1:32.00

1:34.14

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 10Stolte, Vaughn N9 1:32.00

45.81 46.19

XPLN  9Dorsey, Morgan10 1:32.41

43.62 48.79

SPPS-TR 10Krueger, Gavin11 1:34.68

47.35 47.33

SPPS-TR  9Welch, Cy12 1:42.60

50.34 52.26
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B - Final ...   (#32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

MOHO-WI 10Rothamer, Ben13 1:44.48

55.41 49.07

MOHO-WI 10Randle, Dilyn14 1:47.54

46.49 1:01.05

 
#33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPPS-TR 12Oleson, Kaylee1 1:05.35

30.28 35.07

MOHO-WI 12Newman, Ava2 1:07.82

32.16 35.66

SUNPR-WI 12Gunnink, Lila3 1:08.25

30.52 37.73

RTIDE 12Stute, McKenzie4 1:08.52

32.40 36.12

XPLN 11Ehlke, Shelby5 1:13.67

34.04 39.63

XPLN 11Peters, Mallory6 1:13.99

33.74 40.25

SGD-TR 12Saperstein, Lily7 1:14.33

33.93 40.40

SUNPR-WI 12Diers, Lainee R8 1:14.81

34.49 40.32

B - Final

MAZO 12Frost, Nola9 1:17.22

36.35 40.87

MOHO-WI 12McMahan, Perri10 1:18.03

34.63 43.40

XPLN 11Dorn, Addie11 1:18.37

36.65 41.72

DELL-WI 11Hopkins, Ashiya12 1:18.38

35.25 43.13

SUNPR-WI 11Koziel, Emma13 1:19.04

37.50 41.54

RTIDE 11Brown, Bella14 1:20.30

38.12 42.18

MOHO-WI 11Szabo, Margret15 1:22.18

39.76 42.42

DELL-WI 11Griffin, Josie16 1:24.00

37.67 46.33

 
#34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 12Peters, Tony1 1:10.17

30.62 39.55

SUNPR-WI 12Gunnink, Elijah2 1:13.79

32.99 40.80

XPLN 11Mair, Liam3 1:13.87

34.71 39.16

SUNPR-WI 11Spredemann, Cameron4 1:15.50

34.27 41.23

MOHO-WI 12Aeschlimann, Owen5 1:16.30

35.05 41.25

RTIDE 12Bradley, Logan6 1:17.77

36.27 41.50

SGD-TR 11Nachreiner, Sumner7 1:18.78

38.31 40.47

SPPS-TR 12Rosario, Anthony8 1:19.21

35.50 43.71

B - Final

SGD-TR 11Ridge, Jameson9 1:21.82

38.02 43.80

SUNPR-WI 11Acker, Owen10 1:25.25

38.76 46.49

RTIDE 11Makowski, Matthew11 1:30.47

44.75 45.72

RTIDE 11Stuczynski, Simon12 1:32.09

43.33 48.76

MAZO 11Sutherland, Finn13 1:34.14

40.09 54.05

DELL-WI 12Tylka, Dominic14 1:38.68

48.32 50.36

DELL-WI 12Platt, Marty15 1:42.63

45.65 56.98

MAZO 10Henning, Damian--- DQ

38.11 43.31

 
#35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 14Drexler, Peyton1 1:02.26

29.82 32.44

SPPS-TR 13Acker, Savannah2 1:03.80

29.42 34.38

SUNPR-WI 14Barnet, Tori3 1:04.22

29.14 35.08

XPLN 13Mair, Lily4 1:04.41

30.09 34.32

SUNPR-WI 13Hoffman, Joss J5 1:07.24

30.31 36.93

SUNPR-WI 14Laube, Brielle6 1:07.88

30.88 37.00

SPPS-TR 14Talmage, Riley7 1:08.28

31.88 36.40

SPPS-TR 14Hunter, Amelia8 1:09.24

33.73 35.51

B - Final

XPLN 13Van Buren, Annika9 1:08.79

32.66 36.13

RTIDE 14Laux, Rachel10 1:09.18

31.62 37.56

XPLN 13Eisele, Ellie11 1:10.36

31.60 38.76

DELL-WI 13Ewig, Madchen12 1:11.13

33.80 37.33

SGD-TR 14Willoughby, Anabelle13 1:11.60

34.17 37.43

SGD-TR 13DuCharme, Bobbi14 1:13.64

33.37 40.27

DELL-WI 14Ketelhut, Tessa15 1:14.10

33.74 40.36

RTIDE 13Brown, Bianca16 1:16.22

36.45 39.77

 
#36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MAZO 14King, Sam1 1:00.32

27.67 32.65

XPLN 13Vitense, Cowan2 1:04.82

30.46 34.36

XPLN 13Bohachek, Henry3 1:06.12

30.06 36.06

XPLN 13Dorn, Noah4 1:06.32

31.69 34.63

SUNPR-WI 13Marshall, Jonah5 1:07.12

30.80 36.32

MOHO-WI 13Sickler, Dane6 1:07.56

31.36 36.20

RTIDE 14Statz, Luke7 1:08.42

31.16 37.26

MOHO-WI 14Rothamer, George8 1:11.36

32.54 38.82

B - Final

MOHO-WI 13Best, Angus9 1:10.61

32.29 38.32

RTIDE 13Reuter, Ryan10 1:11.43

31.99 39.44

MAZO 14Frost, Coleman11 1:11.97

33.58 38.39

SPPS-TR 13Ranzenberger, Gage12 1:15.08

33.54 41.54

SUNPR-WI 13Hudson, Jonas13 1:19.29

35.28 44.01

SPPS-TR 13Klein, Daniel14 1:20.14

37.97 42.17

SGD-TR 13Baryenbruch, Trevor15 1:22.10

40.37 41.73

SPPS-TR 13Ruyle, Finn16 1:24.14

38.20 45.94

 
#37  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 18Bennin, Grace1 57.56

26.29 31.27

SUNPR-WI 16Schulz, Janelle2 58.96

27.65 31.31

XPLN 17Licking, Makenna3 1:00.28

28.24 32.04

RTIDE 15Gneiser, Natalie4 1:03.10

28.53 34.57

XPLN 15Haack, Serena5 1:03.90

29.46 34.44

SUNPR-WI 15Rundahl, Paige6 1:04.02

28.96 35.06
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Results - FINALS
A - Final ...   (#37  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM)

RTIDE 17Tock, Kirby7 1:05.12

29.12 36.00

XPLN 15Halanski, Ella8 1:06.47

29.78 36.69

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 17Rundahl, Emily9 1:05.98

29.20 36.78

SPPS-TR 16Drager, Lauryn10 1:07.62

31.67 35.95

MOHO-WI 18McMahan, Ireland11 1:07.93

30.93 37.00

MAZO 15Puls, Ella12 1:08.74

31.51 37.23

MOHO-WI 16Ackerman, Calina13 1:09.02

32.17 36.85

SPPS-TR 17Brickl, Giulia14 1:09.38

31.99 37.39

SGD-TR 18Nabors, Morgan15 1:10.16

32.57 37.59

MAZO 15Doerre, Trintiy16 1:10.49

33.35 37.14

 
#38  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 18Rozeboom, Shane1 50.90

23.68 27.22

SPPS-TR 18Sachtjen, Desmon2 51.56

22.99 28.57

SUNPR-WI 16Werwie, James3 55.92

25.98 29.94

RTIDE 16Laux, Jacob4 56.64

26.79 29.85

MOHO-WI 15Bennin, Luke5 57.15

26.27 30.88

MOHO-WI 15Rozeboom, Nathan6 57.84

27.12 30.72

SUNPR-WI 15Halbach, Nathan V7 58.31

26.87 31.44

SUNPR-WI 15Anhalt, James8 58.39

26.84 31.55

B - Final

MAZO 15Loy, Matthew9 58.38

26.59 31.79

XPLN 17Larsen, Sam10 1:00.00

26.77 33.23

XPLN 16Bohachek, Ian11 1:00.61

28.94 31.67

XPLN 17Roenneburg, Owen12 1:01.28

27.69 33.59

SGD-TR 16Nachreiner, Tyler13 1:01.66

27.41 34.25

SPPS-TR 15Guentherman, Zachary14 1:01.67

28.09 33.58

DELL-WI 18Galloway, Kayleb15 1:04.27

27.96 36.31

DELL-WI 18Platt, Maverick16 1:06.29

29.82 36.47

 
#39  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI  8Rundahl, Claire1 21.64

SPPS-TR  8Kopp, Alana2 22.24

SUNPR-WI  8Hastings, Breeley3 22.72

SUNPR-WI  8Quinton, Norah4 22.82

XPLN  8Roenneburg, Ellie5 23.16

SGD-TR  8Anliker, Ella6 23.56

SPPS-TR  8Palmer, Vanessa7 25.00

RTIDE  8Stuczynski, Gianna8 25.92

B - Final

DELL-WI  8Mayer, Ella9 26.21

XPLN  8Allen, Cali10 26.74

MOHO-WI  7Beglinger, Ava11 27.03

XPLN  8Bartlett, Sabrina12 28.25

RTIDE  7Porter, Hadley13 29.27

DELL-WI  8Oeftger, Mya14 29.30

SGD-TR  8Lagerman, Harper15 30.20

MOHO-WI  8Newman, Emma16 31.84

 
#40  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DELL-WI  8Radkiewicz, Cash1 22.21

XPLN  8Cupelli, Freddie2 24.54

XPLN  8Wiens, Andrew3 24.69

SPPS-TR  8Gregg, Joshua4 25.20

MOHO-WI  7Mester, Ben5 26.95

XPLN  8Francois, Andy6 26.96

SUNPR-WI  8Johll-Bayliss, Caleb7 27.40

SGD-TR  6Hunn, Jaxson8 29.75

B - Final

SGD-TR  8Hunn, Dawson*9 31.50

MOHO-WI  8Rothenberg, Finn*9 31.50

RTIDE  7Gneiser, Nicholas11 31.62

SUNPR-WI  8Marshall, Luke12 32.45

SGD-TR  8Bond, Max13 33.73

 
#41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 10Paske, Vivian1 40.55

SPPS-TR 10Gregg, Charlotte2 42.84

SPPS-TR 10Kopp, Adelyn3 43.61

SUNPR-WI 10Mueller, Lilaney4 45.29

DELL-WI  9Gavinski, Vivian5 45.34

XPLN 10Bonti, Sophia6 46.19

MAZO  9Sutherland, Lorelai7 46.82

XPLN  9Clooten, Ruby8 47.67

B - Final

DELL-WI  9Kuhiwczak, Melissa9 46.63

RTIDE  9Voronecky, Katrina10 47.03

DELL-WI 10Kuhiwezak, Megan11 47.22

MOHO-WI 10Craven, Nalia12 47.47

SUNPR-WI 10DeBoer, Erica13 47.77

XPLN 10Kraemer, Piper14 47.80

RTIDE  9Carter, Grace15 52.40

MOHO-WI  9Mester, Lauren16 52.91

 
#42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SGD-TR 10Saperstein, Eli1 38.92

XPLN  9Zanton, Henry2 39.75

SPPS-TR 10Gregg, Caleb3 41.29

SUNPR-WI 10Johll-Bayliss, Camden4 44.41

SGD-TR 10Hunn, Parker5 45.07

SUNPR-WI 10Eisner, Soren6 45.61

MOHO-WI 10Rothamer, Ben7 45.86

SPPS-TR 10Krueger, Gavin8 46.20

B - Final

SPPS-TR  9Shadewald, Levi9 46.74

SUNPR-WI 10Stolte, Vaughn N10 48.13

XPLN  9Francois, Peter11 48.49

RTIDE  9Borota, Rexton12 48.95

XPLN  9Kokott, Jonah13 49.76

SGD-TR 10Van Hallgren, Dave14 57.97

RTIDE 10Robson Leach, Heath15 58.19

 
#43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RTIDE 12Stute, McKenzie1 35.26

XPLN 12Ensenberger, Izzy2 36.92

MAZO 12Frost, Nola3 38.16

SUNPR-WI 11Camp, Samantha4 38.17

SGD-TR 12Spurley, Mallory5 38.25

MOHO-WI 12McMahan, Piper6 38.28

SUNPR-WI 11Diers, Sophie M7 38.71

RTIDE 11Brown, Bella8 39.13

B - Final

DELL-WI 11Gussel, Madilynn9 39.38

DELL-WI 11Hopkins, Ashiya10 39.92

SPPS-TR 12Shadewald, Greta11 41.07

XPLN 11Taylor, Lydia12 41.28

SGD-TR 12Baumberger, Elizabeth13 41.74

XPLN 12Anderson, Grace14 42.68

MOHO-WI 11Moore, Fin15 42.86

MAZO 11Sutherland, Izzy16 44.02

 
#44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 11Van Buren, Caden1 32.34

SUNPR-WI 11Reeder, Charlie J2 37.48

MAZO 10Henning, Damian3 38.77

SGD-TR 11Nachreiner, Sumner4 39.47

MOHO-WI 12Aeschlimann, Owen5 39.57
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Results - FINALS
A - Final ...   (#44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

MAZO 12Holmes, Finch6 41.20

SGD-TR 12Pape, Sam7 42.33

XPLN 11Knutowski, Eli8 43.10

B - Final

RTIDE 12Makowski, Alekz9 43.93

DELL-WI 12Platt, Marty10 44.01

RTIDE 12Kandrykinski, Vadzim11 44.33

XPLN 12Johnson, Jack12 44.35

SUNPR-WI 12Johnson, Corvin13 44.37

DELL-WI 12Tylka, Dominic14 44.80

SUNPR-WI 11Acker, Owen15 46.12

MOHO-WI 12Craven, Carter16 47.37

 
#45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 13Snook, Abby N1 32.28

SGD-TR 14Willoughby, Anabelle2 32.34

XPLN 13Van Buren, Annika3 32.66

SPPS-TR 14Hunter, Amelia4 33.33

RTIDE 14Laux, Rachel5 33.91

SUNPR-WI 14Reeder, Elizabeth R6 34.61

XPLN 14Knutowski, Sydney7 35.96

DELL-WI 13Ewig, Madchen8 36.14

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 13Hoffman, Joss J9 35.50

RTIDE 13Klaetsch, Nadine10 36.99

XPLN 13Haack, Amber11 37.52

DELL-WI 13Platt, Macy12 37.56

RTIDE 13Brown, Bianca13 37.90

SPPS-TR 14Buffardi, Alana14 39.50

SGD-TR 13Robbins, Kylie15 40.74

MAZO 13Bollenbach, Violet16 41.20

 
#46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MAZO 14King, Sam1 30.18

MOHO-WI 14Gundrum, Alex2 31.54

SUNPR-WI 14Hudson, Caleb3 32.63

RTIDE 14Henry, Brady4 33.78

SPPS-TR 14Boerger, Jack5 34.60

XPLN 13Vitense, Cowan6 34.94

XPLN 14Keith, Ben7 34.98

RTIDE 13Shepherd, Gabe8 35.03

B - Final

XPLN 14Kalsbeek, Justin9 35.26

MAZO 14Frost, Coleman10 36.33

SPPS-TR 13Ranzenberger, Gage11 36.75

SUNPR-WI 13Schasker, Gustave J12 36.84

SPPS-TR 13Klein, Daniel13 37.07

MOHO-WI 14Piscitelli, Sam14 38.36

MOHO-WI 13Patterson, Liam15 38.56

SGD-TR 13Baryenbruch, Trevor16 39.99

 
#47  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 18Bennin, Grace1 29.16

SUNPR-WI 16Schulz, Janelle2 30.27

RTIDE 15Gneiser, Natalie3 31.76

XPLN 17Licking, Makenna4 32.01

MAZO 15Doerre, Trintiy5 32.45

SUNPR-WI 15Laube, Brooke6 33.02

SPPS-TR 17Brickl, Giulia7 33.35

RTIDE 17Hennessy, Ellie8 33.40

B - Final

XPLN 15Haack, Serena9 33.15

SPPS-TR 16Drager, Lauryn10 34.56

MOHO-WI 16Ackerman, Calina11 34.72

MAZO 15Puls, Ella12 34.88

RTIDE 17Bradley, Emily13 35.03

SUNPR-WI 17Hellenbrand, Heidi14 35.18

SPPS-TR 16Orr, Grace15 35.60

MOHO-WI 15Malin, Ingrid16 36.70

 
#48  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPPS-TR 18Sachtjen, Desmon1 27.01

MOHO-WI 15Rozeboom, Nathan2 27.90

RTIDE 16Laux, Jacob3 28.03

SUNPR-WI 16Werwie, James4 28.55

XPLN 17Van Buren, Parker5 28.88

XPLN 17Sullivan, Jay6 29.02

MOHO-WI 15Bennin, Luke7 29.37

XPLN 18Gessler, Sam8 29.68

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 18Brehmer, Jacob9 29.24

SUNPR-WI 15Halbach, Nathan V10 30.45

MOHO-WI 17Piscitelli, Gabe11 30.47

DELL-WI 18Platt, Maverick12 31.15

MAZO 18Flogel, Karsten13 31.70

DELL-WI 17Crull, Matthew14 32.25

SPPS-TR 15Godwin, Ryan15 32.56

SPPS-TR 17Vande Hey, Casey16 32.95

 
#49  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI  8Ries, Lily1 34.83

XPLN  8Roenneburg, Ellie2 35.91

SUNPR-WI  8Hastings, Breeley3 37.18

SUNPR-WI  8Diers, Hailey4 38.01

SPPS-TR  8Himebauch, Alyssa5 39.87

SGD-TR  8Anliker, Ella6 39.89

MAZO  8Parsons, Ashlynn7 39.94

DELL-WI  8Manley, June8 41.73

B - Final

MOHO-WI  8Peterson, Lucy9 39.69

SGD-TR  8Van Hallgren, Susanna10 42.11

RTIDE  7Holiday, Molly11 42.76

DELL-WI  8Mayer, Ella12 42.92

SPPS-TR  8Herbrand, Allison13 43.21

MOHO-WI  8Newman, Emma14 43.27

XPLN  7Brosamle, Brooklyn15 44.81

DELL-WI  7Mayer, Emma16 50.15

 
#50  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SGD-TR  8Zaemisch, Danny1 33.38

XPLN  8Cupelli, Freddie2 34.62

DELL-WI  8Radkiewicz, Cash3 36.82

SUNPR-WI  7Richard, Jax4 42.62

XPLN  8Reardon, Joseph5 43.44

SUNPR-WI  8Schneider, Isaak6 43.50

XPLN  7Wing, Cooper7 45.17

SGD-TR  6Zaemisch Jr., JJ8 45.36

B - Final

MOHO-WI  7Mester, Ben9 45.51

SGD-TR  7Ellefson, Trevor10 46.16

SPPS-TR  6Wuerger, Donovan11 46.32

DELL-WI  8Hoch, Grahm12 46.71

DELL-WI  8Chavez, Julien13 47.63

MOHO-WI  6Sickler, Tripp14 55.04

RTIDE  8Bradley, Gavin15 55.54

SUNPR-WI  8Stephenson, Joseph16 58.88

 
#51  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 10Budde, Elena1 1:05.46

31.49 33.97

XPLN 10Jost, Rian2 1:06.15

31.58 34.57

XPLN  9Haack, Addison3 1:10.33

34.22 36.11

SUNPR-WI 10Elliott, Rebecca4 1:13.27

33.94 39.33

MOHO-WI 10Newman, Maya5 1:13.48

34.44 39.04

MOHO-WI  9Sickler, Poppy6 1:14.26

35.21 39.05

SUNPR-WI 10Harms, Adelynn7 1:14.56

34.93 39.63

SGD-TR 10Straka, Kenley8 1:17.90

36.90 41.00

B - Final

XPLN 10Munguia-Browere, Lily9 1:19.80

37.17 42.63

MAZO  9Schultze, Annabelle10 1:22.83

38.78 44.05

SPPS-TR 10Kopp, Adelyn11 1:23.45

40.52 42.93

SGD-TR  9Montry, Preslee12 1:24.02

39.24 44.78



Sun Prairie Piranhas Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:43 PM  7/29/2019  Page 10

2019 Tri-County Conference Swim Meet - 7/27/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - FINALS
B - Final ...   (#51  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free)

RTIDE 10Wegner, Rachel13 1:25.74

40.84 44.90

RTIDE 10Weber, Kaya14 1:28.49

40.05 48.44

SPPS-TR 10Ruyle, Seneca15 1:29.06

41.97 47.09

DELL-WI  9Simonson, Lily16 1:30.32

41.25 49.07

 
#52  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 10Vitense, Cahner1 1:09.27

33.08 36.19

SGD-TR 10Spurley, Rhet2 1:09.68

33.89 35.79

SUNPR-WI 10Richard, Jett3 1:15.12

35.50 39.62

SPPS-TR 10Goodman, Ethan4 1:17.50

37.15 40.35

XPLN  9Dorsey, Morgan5 1:21.82

39.02 42.80

SUNPR-WI 10Stolte, Vaughn N6 1:22.19

40.03 42.16

MOHO-WI  9Aeschlimann, Aiden7 1:22.28

38.11 44.17

SUNPR-WI  9Elliott, Daniel8 1:24.32

39.06 45.26

B - Final

XPLN 10Blaha, Roman9 1:24.05

39.32 44.73

SGD-TR  9Moser, Dayne10 1:24.61

40.72 43.89

SPPS-TR  9Shadewald, Levi11 1:25.09

41.23 43.86

RTIDE  9Ledger, Carsen12 1:27.87

41.23 46.64

MOHO-WI 10Randle, Dilyn13 1:32.21

42.47 49.74

SGD-TR 10Van Hallgren, Dave14 1:33.75

44.58 49.17

MAZO 10Mcgoey, Jackson15 1:40.79

44.32 56.47

RTIDE 10Hess, Noah16 1:41.67

46.01 55.66

 
#53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPPS-TR 12Oleson, Kaylee1 57.70

27.30 30.40

MOHO-WI 12Newman, Ava2 59.55

29.02 30.53

XPLN 12Halanski, Ava3 1:00.35

28.26 32.09

SUNPR-WI 12Hessling, Hattie4 1:01.69

29.08 32.61

XPLN 11Peters, Mallory5 1:03.55

30.29 33.26

XPLN 11Ehlke, Shelby6 1:04.06

30.84 33.22

SUNPR-WI 12Diers, Lainee R7 1:06.22

30.62 35.60

SPPS-TR 12Flanagan, Ava8 1:07.23

31.29 35.94

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 11Danielson, Jada9 1:05.61

32.40 33.21

MOHO-WI 12Mertz, Siobhan10 1:06.39

31.76 34.63

MOHO-WI 12McMahan, Piper11 1:08.87

33.50 35.37

RTIDE 12Hess, Leah12 1:09.77

33.48 36.29

SGD-TR 11Deviney, Alexis13 1:09.84

33.54 36.30

RTIDE 11Ruefer, Ava14 1:10.60

33.08 37.52

MAZO 11Passage, Briana15 1:11.40

34.47 36.93

SGD-TR 12Needham, Marissa16 1:13.16

34.23 38.93

 
#54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 11Van Buren, Caden1 58.61

27.97 30.64

XPLN 11Mair, Liam2 1:03.66

29.95 33.71

SUNPR-WI 12Gunnink, Elijah3 1:04.60

31.24 33.36

MAZO 12Schultze, Evan4 1:09.47

33.72 35.75

RTIDE 12Orkfritz, Jake5 1:09.80

33.53 36.27

SUNPR-WI 11Reeder, Charlie J6 1:10.18

33.85 36.33

MOHO-WI 11Kiel, Christopher7 1:10.72

32.69 38.03

SUNPR-WI 11Ries, John8 1:12.66

33.92 38.74

B - Final

RTIDE 12Kandrykinski, Siarhei9 1:09.25

33.27 35.98

DELL-WI 12Galloway, RJ10 1:10.31

34.15 36.16

XPLN 11Allen, Duke11 1:17.01

37.27 39.74

MAZO 11Sutherland, Finn12 1:18.75

36.09 42.66

RTIDE 12Gneiser, Nathan13 1:18.92

37.26 41.66

MOHO-WI 11Bennin, Andrew14 1:20.37

37.34 43.03

SPPS-TR 11Kaukl, Adam15 1:21.26

36.41 44.85

MAZO 12Valenta, Connor16 1:22.54

39.08 43.46

 
#55  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 14Drexler, Peyton1 1:59.17

27.96 30.22 30.2730.72

SUNPR-WI 14Barnet, Tori2 2:00.48

27.99 30.84 30.2131.44

SPPS-TR 13Acker, Savannah3 2:02.83

28.35 31.62 30.8332.03

SUNPR-WI 13Sullivan, Maeve4 2:07.14

28.56 32.62 32.4433.52

SPPS-TR 14Talmage, Riley5 2:10.36

29.96 33.44 32.4834.48

RTIDE 13Balfanz, Anna6 2:11.56

29.70 34.10 32.7035.06

XPLN 13Laszewski, Lainie7 2:11.78

30.19 33.29 33.6034.70

SGD-TR 13Nachreiner, Megan8 2:15.52

29.80 34.82 34.8036.10

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 14Reeder, Elizabeth R9 2:10.13

29.96 32.74 33.4334.00

SPPS-TR 14Vande Hey, Emily10 2:12.84

30.61 33.59 33.6335.01

MOHO-WI 13Bennin, Emmy11 2:13.16

29.33 33.46 34.9135.46

XPLN 13Eisele, Ellie12 2:18.00

31.64 34.36 36.1035.90

DELL-WI 13McMahon, Mackenzie13 2:21.93

30.75 36.03 36.5538.60

XPLN 13Haack, Amber14 2:30.66

34.70 37.68 38.8139.47

SGD-TR 13Hatfield, Taya15 2:37.57

35.16 39.73 40.3142.37

SGD-TR 14Hooks, Paige16 2:56.04

38.55 43.85 46.5547.09

 
#56  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 14Hudson, Caleb1 2:00.51

27.11 31.14 30.4731.79

XPLN 13Dorn, Noah2 2:01.46

28.02 31.01 30.9731.46

XPLN 13Bohachek, Henry3 2:02.41

28.10 31.88 30.8931.54

MOHO-WI 13Sickler, Dane4 2:06.92

29.90 32.67 31.3533.00
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Results - FINALS
A - Final ...   (#56  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free)

RTIDE 13Shepherd, Gabe5 2:11.04

30.11 33.26 33.5834.09

XPLN 14Roenneburg, Ryan6 2:11.99

29.36 33.60 33.7635.27

SPPS-TR 14Boerger, Jack7 2:15.44

30.08 34.65 35.5035.21

SUNPR-WI 13Schasker, Gustave J8 2:16.30

30.61 34.64 35.2135.84

B - Final

MOHO-WI 13Olson, Charlie9 2:18.00

31.60 36.02 31.3539.03

SUNPR-WI 13Hudson, Jonas10 2:18.77

31.48 34.81 35.5836.90

RTIDE 13Reuter, Ryan11 2:20.05

31.96 35.35 34.7038.04

MOHO-WI 13Best, Angus12 2:20.47

32.04 37.31 33.8137.31

SGD-TR 14Spurley, Reid13 2:24.63

32.73 36.10 37.4138.39

RTIDE 13Barahona, Michael14 2:32.44

33.92 38.00 38.6541.87

SPPS-TR 14Buss, Carter15 2:39.67

41.6542.54

SGD-TR 14Baumberger, Zach16 2:42.97

35.72 41.18 1:26.07

 
#57  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 18Aegerter, Hannah1 1:53.97

26.93 28.92 28.9629.16

XPLN 16Peters, Kaitlyn2 1:56.13

27.36 29.49 29.7429.54

SUNPR-WI 17Carey, Cassidy3 1:57.58

27.63 29.76 30.0330.16

SUNPR-WI 17Rundahl, Emily4 1:59.97

28.28 30.23 30.6430.82

SUNPR-WI 15Rundahl, Paige5 2:00.01

27.99 29.76 31.1631.10

MOHO-WI 15Klabough, Tola6 2:00.34

27.43 30.32 32.0730.52

MAZO 17Presny, Brooke7 2:01.93

27.95 30.80 31.6431.54

SPPS-TR 15Miller, Kassandra8 2:03.40

28.83 31.03 31.9831.56

B - Final

MAZO 18Loy, Kara9 2:04.44

28.81 31.75 31.1632.72

XPLN 15Haack, Serena10 2:05.16

28.54 30.66 33.1932.77

RTIDE 16Pelland, Naomi11 2:13.39

29.46 33.20 36.3834.35

SPPS-TR 17Acker, Summer12 2:14.20

30.29 34.23 34.1835.50

MOHO-WI 18Brixy, Kate13 2:14.26

31.05 33.94 35.8033.47

RTIDE 17Bradley, Emily14 2:15.35

30.74 33.80 35.5435.27

MAZO 16Petrick, Riley15 2:16.74

29.73 35.06 35.4736.48

MOHO-WI 15Malin, Ingrid16 2:18.09

31.18 34.44 36.4835.99

 
#58  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 17Peterson, Forrest1 1:45.54

24.18 26.67 27.3927.30

SUNPR-WI 18Roggenbauer, Cade2 1:48.13

25.87 27.29 28.1626.81

SUNPR-WI 16Werwie, James3 1:48.64

26.09 27.65 27.3627.54

MOHO-WI 15Arneson, Conner4 1:49.37

25.30 27.22 28.3328.52

MAZO 15Loy, Matthew5 1:49.99

24.92 27.61 28.6028.86

SUNPR-WI 18Brehmer, Jacob6 1:52.59

26.01 28.58 28.4929.51

SPPS-TR 15Chao, Jordan7 1:54.15

26.79 28.64 29.1029.62

XPLN 17Larsen, Sam8 1:54.33

26.25 28.91 29.2429.93

B - Final

MOHO-WI 16Lofts, Christopher9 1:53.81

25.59 28.69 29.8529.68

MOHO-WI 15Rozeboom, Nathan10 1:54.79

26.46 29.33 28.5830.42

SPPS-TR 16Beattie, Sam11 1:55.23

26.95 29.41 28.3930.48

XPLN 16Bohachek, Ian12 1:57.57

26.14 29.47 31.2230.74

SPPS-TR 15Godwin, Ryan13 2:00.60

27.08 30.52 31.2331.77

MAZO 16Shavlik, Jackson14 2:02.21

27.32 30.73 31.1633.00

RTIDE 15Hittman, Seth15 2:03.91

27.04 30.63 33.8132.43

MAZO 15Leece, Evan16 2:06.98

27.53 31.74 33.6834.03

 
#59  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI  8Rundahl, Claire1 18.42

SGD-TR  8Alexander, Kailin*2 19.30

SUNPR-WI  8Hague, Stella*2 19.30

SUNPR-WI  8Diers, Hailey4 19.43

SPPS-TR  8Herbrand, Allison5 21.47

SGD-TR  8Van Hallgren, Susanna6 22.92

DELL-WI  7Mayer, Emma7 23.71

XPLN  7Brosamle, Brooklyn8 25.83

B - Final

DELL-WI  8Manley, June9 21.95

MAZO  8Parsons, Ashlynn10 23.96

MOHO-WI  8Newman, Emma11 25.95

RTIDE  8Gehrke, Abrianna12 27.29

RTIDE  7Litscher, Maddison13 27.46

RTIDE  7Porter, Hadley14 27.87

MAZO  7Dotson, Mya15 30.23

MOHO-WI  7Nelson, Emma--- DQ

 
#60  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SGD-TR  8Zaemisch, Danny1 18.39

DELL-WI  8Radkiewicz, Cash2 19.49

SPPS-TR  8Gregg, Joshua3 21.87

XPLN  8Francois, Andy4 21.94

XPLN  8Wiens, Andrew5 23.24

MOHO-WI  7Mester, Ben6 23.27

XPLN  6Bonti, Caius7 23.35

SUNPR-WI  7Richard, Jax--- DQ

B - Final

SGD-TR  6Hunn, Jaxson9 26.26

SUNPR-WI  8Johll-Bayliss, Caleb10 28.53

SGD-TR  7Ellefson, Trevor11 29.95

MOHO-WI  6Randle, Robert12 31.85

SUNPR-WI  8Stolte, Griffin13 33.63

MOHO-WI  8Rothenberg, Finn14 40.38

 
#61  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 10Budde, Elena1 33.12

XPLN  9Haack, Addison2 34.41

SUNPR-WI 10Harms, Adelynn3 35.19

RTIDE 10Holiday, Maggie4 35.59

SUNPR-WI 10Elliott, Rebecca5 36.37

XPLN 10Spahn, Miri6 39.16

SPPS-TR 10Frey, Katie7 39.26

SGD-TR 10Straka, Kenley8 41.93

B - Final

DELL-WI  9Kuhiwczak, Melissa9 44.40

XPLN  9Clooten, Ruby10 45.14

MOHO-WI  9Sickler, Poppy11 45.83

RTIDE 10Peterson, Makennah12 47.40

SGD-TR  9Ellefson, Morgan13 50.73

MOHO-WI  9Vedo, Evy14 51.32

MOHO-WI  9Mester, Lauren15 53.12

SPPS-TR  9Klein, Natalie16 54.74

 
#62  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN  9Zanton, Henry1 36.62

SUNPR-WI  9Hessling, Holden2 37.69

RTIDE 10Stelzer, Isaac3 38.39

SGD-TR 10Truschinski, Gus4 41.45
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Results - FINALS
A - Final ...   (#62  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

SPPS-TR 10Krueger, Gavin5 43.88

XPLN  9Dorsey, Morgan6 44.05

SGD-TR  9Moser, Dayne7 44.57

SUNPR-WI  9Elliott, Daniel8 47.57

B - Final

SUNPR-WI  9Shields, Keegan9 47.90

SPPS-TR 10Fuller, Max10 48.44

SPPS-TR  9Welch, Cy11 50.54

XPLN  9Pape, Bryce12 51.43

 
#63  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPPS-TR 12Oleson, Kaylee1 29.31

SUNPR-WI 12Gunnink, Lila2 29.37

RTIDE 12Wegner, Karlie3 31.26

SUNPR-WI 12Hessling, Hattie4 31.68

XPLN 12Ensenberger, Izzy5 31.78

SUNPR-WI 11Diers, Sophie M6 32.77

XPLN 11Ehlke, Shelby7 34.11

SPPS-TR 12Flanagan, Ava8 34.12

B - Final

RTIDE 12Swallen, Ophelia9 33.20

DELL-WI 11Hopkins, Ashiya10 34.71

DELL-WI 11Mayer, Evelyna11 36.20

DELL-WI 11Griffin, Josie12 37.60

RTIDE 12Hess, Leah13 37.62

MOHO-WI 11Szabo, Margret14 38.11

SGD-TR 12Fruit, Haylee15 38.29

SGD-TR 12Needham, Marissa16 38.87

 
#64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 12Peters, Tony1 30.18

SUNPR-WI 12Gunnink, Elijah2 32.35

RTIDE 12Bradley, Logan3 32.78

SUNPR-WI 11Spredemann, Cameron4 33.30

SUNPR-WI 12Zander, Coby C5 33.68

SGD-TR 11Nachreiner, Sumner6 35.17

MAZO 11Lamont, Carston7 36.37

MOHO-WI 12Aeschlimann, Owen8 36.80

B - Final

MAZO 12Holmes, Finch9 36.23

MAZO 10Henning, Damian10 36.60

XPLN 11Allen, Duke11 39.53

XPLN 12Johnson, Ian12 39.59

SPPS-TR 11Kaukl, Adam13 40.83

RTIDE 12Kandrykinski, Siarhei14 41.09

RTIDE 11Stuczynski, Simon15 43.95

DELL-WI 12Platt, Marty16 44.60

 
#65  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 14Drexler, Peyton1 27.67

SUNPR-WI 13Hoffman, Joss J2 27.92

SUNPR-WI 14Laube, Brielle3 28.41

XPLN 13Mair, Lily4 28.98

SPPS-TR 14Talmage, Riley5 29.77

SGD-TR 14Zaemisch, Brianna6 29.78

RTIDE 13Stout, Isabella7 30.42

SUNPR-WI 13Stampf, Mikaiya G8 30.78

B - Final

XPLN 14Knutowski, Sydney9 30.57

MOHO-WI 13Bennin, Emmy10 30.76

SPPS-TR 14Vande Hey, Emily11 30.85

XPLN 13Eisele, Ellie12 31.71

DELL-WI 14Ketelhut, Tessa13 31.73

RTIDE 14Stuczynski, Clare14 32.16

RTIDE 13Kepple, Hallie15 33.92

SPPS-TR 13Thompson, Liv/Livie/Olivi16 39.22

 
#66  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 14Richardson, Ian1 25.91

XPLN 14Anderson, Harry2 27.61

MOHO-WI 14Gundrum, Alex3 28.43

RTIDE 14Statz, Luke4 29.01

XPLN 14Kalsbeek, Justin5 29.03

RTIDE 14Gehin, Derek*6 29.51

MOHO-WI 14Rothamer, George*6 29.51

SUNPR-WI 13Marshall, Jonah8 29.81

B - Final

SGD-TR 14Halverson, Ashton9 30.50

SPPS-TR 13Ranzenberger, Gage10 31.51

MOHO-WI 13Olson, Charlie11 31.84

SUNPR-WI 14Deminsky, Jackson12 31.97

SPPS-TR 14Buss, Carter13 34.72

SGD-TR 13Baryenbruch, Trevor14 37.10

SPPS-TR 13Ruyle, Finn15 38.03

MAZO 14Balch, Jack16 38.27

 
#67  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 17Carey, Cassidy1 26.12

XPLN 16Acker, Brianna2 26.69

RTIDE 15Letendre, Mattie3 26.78

XPLN 16Peters, Kaitlyn4 27.05

XPLN 18Aegerter, Hannah5 27.07

RTIDE 17Tock, Kirby6 27.12

MAZO 17Presny, Brooke7 27.37

SPPS-TR 17Williams, Grace8 28.81

B - Final

MOHO-WI 15Klabough, Tola9 28.97

MOHO-WI 18McMahan, Ireland10 29.14

SGD-TR 18Nabors, Morgan11 29.33

DELL-WI 18Schultz, Rakelle12 29.43

SUNPR-WI 16Snook, Bella C13 29.46

SPPS-TR 16Orr, Grace14 30.40

MAZO 15Puls, Ella15 30.95

SUNPR-WI 17Neuman, Kaitlynn16 31.80

 
#68  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 18Rozeboom, Shane1 21.91

MOHO-WI 15Best, Oscar2 23.28

XPLN 17Peterson, Forrest3 23.49

SUNPR-WI 18Roggenbauer, Cade4 23.99

SUNPR-WI 15Anhalt, James5 24.95

SUNPR-WI 15Halbach, Nathan V6 25.09

XPLN 17Sullivan, Jay7 25.37

XPLN 16Hinz, Nick8 25.86

B - Final

MAZO 18Hughes, Carson9 25.63

SPPS-TR 16Stecker, Adam10 25.85

MOHO-WI 17Rothamer, Owen11 25.90

RTIDE 16Stelling, Luke12 26.07

SGD-TR 16Nachreiner, Tyler13 26.08

SPPS-TR 15Chao, Jordan14 27.05

SPPS-TR 17Buss, Alec15 27.33

RTIDE 16Hamm, Mitchell16 27.46

 
#69  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUNPR-WI1 1:18.62

Maselter, Jordan 8 Thornburgh, Lillian 8

Ries, Hattie 8 Hague, Stella 8

55.03 23.59

ASPPS-TR2 1:19.19

Himebauch, Alyssa 8 Gregg, Christine 7

Herbrand, Allison 8 Kopp, Alana 8

42.45 36.74

ASGD-TR3 1:19.97

Anliker, Ella 8 Van Hallgren, Susanna 8

Harris, Raya 7 Alexander, Kailin 8

ARTIDE4 1:25.43

Gehrke, Abrianna 8 Litscher, Maddison 7

Holiday, Molly 7 Stuczynski, Gianna 8

47.44 37.99

ADELL-WI5 1:26.83

Oeftger, Minka 6 Oeftger, Mya 8

Mayer, Ella 8 Manley, June 8

52.27 34.56

BSUNPR-WI6 x1:28.30

Brandl, Natalie 8 Ruttencutter, Allie 8

Miller, Kyah 8 Grundahl, Brooklynn 7

46.74 41.56

AXPLN7 1:33.42

Kahl-Shields, Madeleine 8 Fredrickson, Adalena 8

Danzinger, Addison 6 Allen, Cali 8

51.74 41.68
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Results - FINALS
(#69  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay)

AMOHO-WI8 1:38.77

Nelson, Emma 7 McPhee, Jordyn 7

Proctor, Thea 6 Aeschlimann, Leah 6

46.60 52.17

AMAZO9 1:42.09

Passge, Aubrey 7 Lentz, Avery 6

Tigert, Raegan 5 Dotson, Mya 7

54.20 47.89

BDELL-WI10 x1:46.84

Kassner, Lily 7 Leonard, Eliana 7

Schaefer, Cora 7 Mayer, Emma 7

59.15 47.69

BRTIDE11 x1:50.23

Porter, Hadley 7 Klongland, Reagan 5

Mjelde, Evelyn 7 Kuehl, Josie 7

58.17 52.06

BSGD-TR12 x2:03.32

Nachreiner, Vada 6 Stephens, Harper 8

Hegland, Hayden 7 Vossekuil, Henesee 6

1:07.57 55.75

CSUNPR-WI--- X1:48.85

Finkler, Tegan 8 Melrose, Jersey 8

Spredemann, Megan 7 Emerick, Sally 6

58.45 50.40

CDELL-WI--- X2:19.59

Richardson, Brooke 7 Hoch, Nora 5

Crothers, Cassidy 6 Walker, Nora 8

1:20.84 58.75

CSGD-TR--- X2:33.44

Gauger, Addison 6 Moser, RaeLyn 6

Grant, Huntleigh 7 Markuson, Piper 5

2:42.35

 
#70  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASGD-TR1 1:20.73

Zaemisch Jr., JJ 6 Thomas, Edward 8

Bond, Max 8 Zaemisch, Danny 8

AXPLN2 1:21.81

Cupelli, Freddie 8 Wing, Cooper 7

Bonti, Caius 6 Francois, Andy 8

ADELL-WI3 1:22.91

Hoch, Grahm 8 Kagigebi, Xavier 6

Chavez, Julien 8 Radkiewicz, Cash 8

ASUNPR-WI4 1:33.63

Reynolds, Connor 7 Marshall, Luke 8

Stolte, Griffin 8 Stephenson, Joseph 8

BXPLN5 x1:38.59

Spahn, Henry 8 Kahl-Shields, Michael 7

Roth, Blake 7 Kahl-Shields, Matthew 7

1:05.10 33.49

BSGD-TR6 x1:50.85

Hunn, Jaxson 6 Hunn, Dawson 8

Straka, Konnor 6 Hanson, Keagan 7

52.64 58.21

AMOHO-WI7 1:51.81

Potter, Benjamin 7 Randle, Robert 6

Aeschlimann, Logan 6 Rothenberg, Finn 8

BSUNPR-WI8 x2:13.28

Budde, Joseph 6 Gunnink, Jedidiah 6

Stephenson, Brandon 6 Hastings, Reed 5

1:06.52 1:06.76

CXPLN--- X2:03.83

Stern, Dexter 8 Nelson, Jacob 7

Zanton, Luke 6 Casey, Graham 7

1:19.09 44.74

ASPPS-TR--- DQ

Welch, Basil 7 Wuerger, Donovan 6

Nogueira, Aaron 7 Gregg, Joshua 8

ARTIDE--- DQ

Bradley, Gavin 8 Kufner, Hunter 7

Beyer, Garrett 7 Gneiser, Nicholas 7

 
#71  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AXPLN1 2:12.91

Haack, Addison 9 Dawson, Quinn 10

Munguia-Browere, Lily 10 Jost, Rian 10

34.52 33.95 28.6235.82

ASUNPR-WI2 2:18.12

DeBoer, Erica 10 Stampf, Braenna 10

Grundahl, Sydney 9 Hastings, Mackenzie 10

34.63 35.28 33.8634.35

ARTIDE3 2:28.72

Peterson, Makennah 10 Wegner, Rachel 10

Voronecky, Katrina 9 Holiday, Maggie 10

41.14 38.10 33.1036.38

BSUNPR-WI4 x2:28.89

Mueller, Lilaney 10 Kublank, Madeline 10

Olson, Alexa 9 Loess, Michaela 9

38.89 37.08 35.6037.32

BXPLN5 x2:31.05

Ebert, Norah 10 Mason, Riley 10

Spahn, Miri 10 Bonti, Sophia 10

38.23 38.52 37.6436.66

ASGD-TR6 2:33.71

Straka, Kenley 10 Lagerman, Marley 10

Alt, Layla 9 Montry, Preslee 9

40.73 37.85 35.6339.50

ADELL-WI7 2:38.47

Kuhiwezak, Megan 10 Doro, Malorie 9

Simonson, Lily 9 Kuhiwczak, Melissa 9

38.92 42.06 36.3441.15

ASPPS-TR8 2:38.80

Kopp, Adelyn 10 Klein, Natalie 9

Ruyle, Seneca 10 Frey, Katie 10

38.92 43.56 35.6640.66

AMOHO-WI9 2:50.13

Gasch, Delilah 10 Soltis, Amelia 10

Tetzlaff, Melaina 10 Mester, Lauren 9

43.21 43.35 42.8840.69

BSGD-TR10 x2:52.02

Deviney, Isabella 9 Hatfield, Aliah 9

Buringa, Emma 9 Thomas, Kiyrruah 9

39.40 1:36.87 35.75

AMAZO11 2:56.78

Sutherland, Lorelai 9 Stampfli, Macy 10

Passage, Alyssa 9 Henning, Danika 8

42.57 38.74

BMOHO-WI12 x3:01.20

Evans, Madeline 10 McKillips, Ellie 10

Patterson, Neela 10 Vedo, Evy 9

46.68 50.18 43.2241.12

BRTIDE13 x3:01.22

Weber, Kaya 10 Krueger, Torah 9

Shepherd, Emily 9 Carter, Grace 9

39.51 46.37 1:35.34

BSPPS-TR14 x3:34.34

Shadewald, Lila 9 Nogueira, Anna 9

Hanna, Maggie 9 Handschke, Claire 10

46.81 43.72

CXPLN--- X2:38.24

Kraemer, Piper 10 Clooten, Madison 9

Lorandos, Addison 9 Braun, Ava 10

37.62 47.02 32.1241.48

CRTIDE--- X4:16.61

Hansen, Emily 9 Brescia, Josie 9

Carroll, Annie 7 Szweda, Jasmine 10

52.42 54.20 1:12.561:17.43

CSUNPR-WI--- XDQ

Danner, Lillian 10 Waltz, Jenna 10

Maughan, Raesana 10 Mechels, Madeline 10

41.12 45.00 44.8134.59

 
#72  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASGD-TR1 2:12.77

Saperstein, Eli 10 Hunn, Parker 10

Truschinski, Gus 10 Spurley, Rhet 10

30.28 36.55 31.8034.14

AXPLN2 2:17.14

Zanton, Henry 9 Blaha, Roman 10

Dawson, Charlie 9 Vitense, Cahner 10

33.36 36.12 31.1936.47

ASPPS-TR3 2:32.98

Krueger, Gavin 10 Fuller, Max 10

Schroeder, Max 10 Goodman, Ethan 10

39.24 50.23 34.1729.34

ARTIDE4 2:33.66

Ledger, Carsen 9 Borota, Rexton 9

Klongland, Colton 9 Stelzer, Isaac 10

49.90 35.48 33.7134.57

AMOHO-WI5 2:34.14

Rothamer, Ben 10 Pipp, Isaac 10

Randle, Dilyn 10 Aeschlimann, Aiden 9

44.76 43.05 34.4731.86

BXPLN6 x2:45.06

Determan, Leo 9 Richardson, Isaac 10

Pape, Bryce 9 Dorsey, Morgan 9

42.80 39.91 38.6543.70
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(#72  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay)

BSUNPR-WI7 2:51.74

Shields, Keegan 9 Stephenson, Logan 10

Ruttencutter, Alex 10 Eisner, Soren 10

43.19 45.94 1:22.61

ADELL-WI8 3:05.08

Schmitz, Blake 10 Schmitz, Abe 9

Kagigebi, Logan 9 Crothers, Will 9

48.25 45.01 37.3854.44

CXPLN--- DQ

Kokott, Jonah 9 Ward, Liam 10

Francois, Peter 9 Bernd, Adam 10

42.57 55.31 40.1442.07

ASUNPR-WI--- DQ

Richard, Jett 10 Liegel, Trenton 10

Stolte, Vaughn N 10 Hessling, Holden 9

33.32 35.90 31.6337.86

BRTIDE--- DQ

Robson Leach, Heath 10 Nault, Caleb 9

Stelling, William 9 Hess, Noah 10

46.75 53.96 42.3249.25

 
#73  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AXPLN1 1:54.26

Ensenberger, Izzy 12 Ehlke, Shelby 11

Peters, Mallory 11 Halanski, Ava 12

28.30 30.33 26.9128.72

ASUNPR-WI2 1:56.46

Hessling, Hattie 12 Danielson, Jada 11

Leary, Rachel 11 Diers, Lainee R 12

28.04 30.10 27.6030.72

ARTIDE3 2:00.81

Swallen, Ophelia 12 Wegner, Karlie 12

Klongland, Kennedy 11 Stute, McKenzie 12

31.37 31.23 28.3329.88

BSUNPR-WI4 x2:04.64

Koziel, Emma 11 Sydow, Emily 12

Van De Wiel, Lily R 11 Camp, Samantha 11

31.52 32.59 29.9630.57

ASGD-TR5 2:06.86

Spurley, Mallory 12 Deviney, Alexis 11

Hegland, Hannah 12 Saperstein, Lily 12

32.48 31.25 29.4433.69

ASPPS-TR6 2:10.75

Flanagan, Ava 12 Drew, Emerson 12

Shadewald, Greta 12 Himebauch, Kate 12

30.82 33.54 32.7533.64

BXPLN7 x2:11.72

Dorn, Addie 11 Hanson, Sloane 11

Taylor, Lydia 11 Anderson, Grace 12

32.50 32.10 32.4934.63

BRTIDE8 x2:12.60

Tyler, Haylie 11 Voronecky, Elina 12

Hess, Leah 12 Ruefer, Ava 11

35.73 33.72 31.3531.80

AMAZO9 2:16.35

Passage, Briana 11 King, Evie 11

Sutherland, Izzy 11 Frost, Nola 12

35.76 36.19 31.1233.28

BSGD-TR10 x2:17.42

Bailey, Eva 11 Baumberger, Elizabeth 12

Fruit, Haylee 12 Langrehr, Megan 12

33.95 31.74 36.6735.06

AMOHO-WI11 2:25.31

Almquist, Sydney 12 Hanson, Sam 11

Szabo, Margret 11 Moore, Fin 11

39.60 41.32 31.9532.44

BSPPS-TR12 x2:37.98

Babcock, Taylor 12 Kitelinger, Amelia 11

Meyer, Morgandy 11 Judge, Liesl 11

39.06 43.52 41.9433.46

ADELL-WI13 2:53.00

Schmitz, Ella 11 Burress, Kylie 11

Alexander, Ashley 11 Brown, Siena 11

40.87 44.92 39.7547.46

CXPLN--- X2:29.45

Lattyak, Kayla 12 Leitner, Ava 11

Duzan, Ella 12 Eisele, Sophia 11

32.87 45.60 39.4531.53

CRTIDE--- X2:42.34

Mlsna, Sophia 11 Robson Leach, Anna Colette 11

Stelzer, Peyton 11 Van Den Heuvel, Maddie 11

41.16 39.66 45.6935.83

 
#74  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AXPLN1 1:52.00

Mair, Liam 11 Peters, Tony 12

Johnson, Jack 12 Van Buren, Caden 11

28.14 28.99 25.1029.77

ARTIDE2 2:07.60

Orkfritz, Jake 12 Gneiser, Nathan 12

Makowski, Alekz 12 Bradley, Logan 12

30.59 35.87 30.7930.35

ASUNPR-WI3 2:11.55

Wagner, Owen 12 Johnson, Corvin 12

Acker, Owen 11 Ries, John 11

31.55 32.60 33.3834.02

AMOHO-WI4 2:11.99

Kiel, Christopher 11 Craven, Carter 12

Bennin, Andrew 11 Aeschlimann, Owen 12

31.31 36.07 29.8334.78

BSUNPR-WI5 x2:17.98

Schulz, Andrew J 12 Johll-Bayliss, Tyler 12

Emerick, Jonathan 11 Olson, Samuel 12

34.07 34.46 31.8937.56

ADELL-WI6 2:18.43

Platt, Marty 12 Simonson, Leilen 12

Tylka, Dominic 12 Galloway, RJ 12

39.15 33.62 31.4534.21

BRTIDE7 x2:25.31

Makowski, Matthew 11 Kandrykinski, Vadzim 12

Stuczynski, Simon 11 Stelling, George 12

36.70 34.42 36.3737.82

ASPPS-TR8 2:26.78

Rosario, Anthony 12 King, Jason 11

Klein, Jacob 11 Kaukl, Adam 11

31.95 41.99 33.0839.76

AMAZO9 2:27.32

Lamont, Carston 11 Blicharz, Cody 11

Larson, Sawyer 11 Valenta, Connor 12

33.54 36.59 31.8145.38

ASGD-TR10 2:29.00

Ridge, Jameson 11 Pape, Sam 12

Van Hallgren, Dave 10 Giroux, Max 9

34.24 42.17 31.7140.88

BXPLN11 x2:36.98

Knutowski, Eli 11 Schaefer, Karl 11

Johnson, Ian 12 Dossa, Mo 12

36.66 50.10

CSUNPR-WI--- DQ

LaBeau, Gavin I 12 Johll-Bayliss, Jaxon 12

Maly, Ryan 12 Stephenson, Noah 12

33.1248.37

 
#75  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUNPR-WI1 1:41.35

Barnet, Tori 14 Laube, Brielle 14

Snook, Abby N 13 Sullivan, Maeve 13

24.87 25.87 25.6724.94

ARTIDE2 1:49.26

Laux, Rachel 14 Stuczynski, Clare 14

Stout, Isabella 13 Balfanz, Anna 13

26.90 28.48 25.8628.02

ASGD-TR3 1:51.04

Nachreiner, Megan 13 Willoughby, Anabelle 14

DuCharme, Bobbi 13 Zaemisch, Brianna 14

27.62 28.30 27.4127.71

BSUNPR-WI4 x1:55.44

Stampf, Mikaiya G 13 Kline, Grace 14

Reeder, Elizabeth R 14 Van De Wiel, Mae 13

29.38 29.32 28.9127.83

BRTIDE5 x2:06.94

Klaetsch, Nadine 13 Vick, Abbey 14

Brown, Bianca 13 Kepple, Hallie 13

29.83 34.77 30.7631.58

AXPLN6 2:10.04

Eisele, Ellie 13 Ready, Claire 13

Parker, Bella 12 Haack, Amber 13

28.61 42.25 30.2028.98

BSGD-TR7 x2:10.61

Webb, Alexis 13 Hatfield, Taya 13

Hooks, Paige 14 Kannenberg, Megan 13

33.58 44.31 52.72

ASPPS-TR8 2:10.68

Gregg, Catherine 13 Schroeder, Carly 13

Thompson, Liv/Livie/Olivi 13Buffardi, Alana 14

33.25 32.79 30.3834.26

CSUNPR-WI--- X2:03.98

Camp, Sydney M 14 DeBoer, Julia 13

Budde, Lydia Joy 13 Shepard, Mara 14

29.79 33.57 29.5031.12
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#76  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AXPLN1 1:39.53

Vitense, Cowan 13 Dorn, Noah 13

Bohachek, Henry 13 Richardson, Ian 14

25.28 25.18 24.0824.99

ASUNPR-WI2 1:46.72

Marshall, Jonah 13 Deminsky, Jackson 14

Schasker, Gustave J 13 Hudson, Caleb 14

25.60 28.29 24.3528.48

ARTIDE3 1:48.53

Henry, Brady 14 Shepherd, Gabe 13

Statz, Luke 14 Gehin, Derek 14

29.08 16.66 46.7916.00

BXPLN4 x1:50.39

Anderson, Harry 14 Kalsbeek, Justin 14

Keith, Ben 14 Roenneburg, Ryan 14

25.78 27.41 28.7328.47

ASPPS-TR5 1:54.40

Dunnum, Nick 13 Klein, Daniel 13

Boerger, Jack 14 Kaukl, Austin 14

28.16 29.56 28.0628.62

AMOHO-WI6 1:55.84

Bindl, Jacob 13 Piscitelli, Sam 14

Olson, Charlie 13 Patterson, Liam 13

36.61 20.27 58.96

ASGD-TR7 2:01.25

Spurley, Reid 14 Baumberger, Zach 14

Robson, Easton 13 Halverson, Ashton 14

30.76 34.59 27.4128.49

AMAZO8 2:05.87

Larson, Marcus 13 Miller, James 13

Balch, Jack 14 Frost, Coleman 14

30.49 37.45 29.1028.83

BMOHO-WI9 x2:15.86

Gasch, Logan 13 Pipp, Marc 13

Malin, John 13 Rothamer, George 14

34.35 35.71 27.4838.32

CXPLN--- X2:01.83

Mahoney, Kyler 13 Peterson, Kristian 13

Blaha, Max 14 Stoecker, Zack 13

28.90 30.07 47.2115.65

 
#77  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AXPLN1 1:38.99

Aegerter, Hannah 18 Acker, Brianna 16

Peters, Kaitlyn 16 Licking, Makenna 17

24.80 25.35 23.8824.96

ASUNPR-WI2 1:39.64

Rundahl, Emily 17 Laube, Brooke 15

Carey, Cassidy 17 Schulz, Janelle 16

25.72 25.86 23.5024.56

ASPPS-TR3 1:45.20

Dunnum, Cora 15 Pape, Ashley 15

Williams, Grace 17 Miller, Kassandra 15

26.63 26.33 25.6626.58

AMAZO4 1:45.89

Presny, Brooke 17 Petrick, Riley 16

Puls, Ella 15 Loy, Kara 18

26.11 27.15 25.6227.01

ASGD-TR5 1:46.30

Gilbertson, Becca 18 Giroux, Shantai 16

Liegel, Nicole 16 Nabors, Morgan 18

26.80 26.40 26.8126.29

ARTIDE6 1:46.40

Pelland, Naomi 16 Hennessy, Ellie 17

Tock, Kirby 17 Gneiser, Natalie 15

27.00 26.92 25.6726.81

BSUNPR-WI7 x1:48.50

Zander, Hannah 15 Neuman, Kaitlynn 17

Van De Wiel, Nora 15 Snook, Bella C 16

27.37 28.06 26.1026.97

BSPPS-TR8 x1:50.96

Brickl, Giulia 17 McCumber, Abbey 17

Drager, Lauryn 16 Acker, Summer 17

27.84 28.29 27.8526.98

BXPLN9 x1:51.44

Flad, Emma 15 Abozeid, Lauryn 16

Ehlke, Halle 15 Halanski, Ella 15

29.61 27.17 26.4028.26

AMOHO-WI10 1:53.16

Moore, Izzy 15 Brixy, Kate 18

Ackerman, Calina 16 Malin, Ingrid 15

28.58 27.52 28.6528.41

BRTIDE11 x1:54.69

Bradley, Emily 17 Reuter, Meghan 17

Hess, Kyra 17 Letendre, Mattie 15

29.65 28.94 26.7529.35

BMAZO12 x1:57.41

Drabenstadt, Moriah 15 Beuthin, Kiley 15

Bollenbach, Edie 15 Doerre, Trintiy 15

28.65 31.51 57.25

BSGD-TR13 x2:01.60

Langrehr, Kristina 15 Fruit, Mackenzie 17

Kane, Emily 16 Hamburg, Avery 15

30.34 31.12 31.6028.54

CXPLN--- X2:04.97

Hinz, Emma 18 Oramous, Anna 12

Kruchten, Shae-Lynn 17 Gessler, Abby 15

31.01 33.67 28.9031.39

 
#78  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPPS-TR1 1:30.17

Stecker, Adam 16 Chao, Jordan 15

Guentherman, Jake 18 Sachtjen, Desmon 18

23.59 22.88 21.4222.28

ASUNPR-WI2 1:30.37

Brehmer, Jacob 18 Ippolito, Ben 18

Schluesche, Isaac 17 Roggenbauer, Cade 18

22.84 23.24 21.4622.83

AXPLN3 1:31.14

Roenneburg, Owen 17 Kalsbeek, Colin 18

Van Buren, Parker 17 Hinz, Nick 16

23.20 23.07 22.7922.08

AMAZO4 1:33.65

Hughes, Carson 18 Leece, Evan 15

King, Sam 14 Loy, Matthew 15

23.49 24.22 22.0523.89

BSUNPR-WI5 x1:34.54

Sullivan, Campbell 15 Lodahl, Avery 16

Stolte, Harper Nicholas 15 Keating, Mickey 17

23.75 24.04 22.8423.91

ARTIDE6 1:35.82

Hamm, Mitchell 16 Beal, Ben 17

Laux, Jacob 16 Stelling, Luke 16

24.71 24.88 23.5422.69

AMOHO-WI7 1:35.91

Rothamer, Owen 17 Piscitelli, Gabe 17

Lofts, Christopher 16 Arneson, Conner 15

24.57 24.12 22.9124.31

BSPPS-TR8 x1:39.51

Godwin, Ryan 15 Fandrich, Brayton 15

Guentherman, Zachary 15 Beattie, Sam 16

25.06 25.94 23.8024.71

BXPLN9 x1:40.61

Gessler, Sam 18 Roll, Jon Henry 18

Bohachek, Ian 16 Peterson, Erik 15

24.75 26.81 25.2523.80

BRTIDE10 x1:41.84

Riesterer, Nic 15 Lemke, Jakob 17

Barahona, Michael 13 Hittman, Seth 15

25.31 24.56 25.1226.85

ADELL-WI11 1:45.11

Fisher, Justin 18 Crull, Matthew 17

Coughlin, Kevin 18 Platt, Maverick 18

25.88 26.14 25.1527.94

ASGD-TR12 1:48.91

Mack, Casey 18 Kannenberg, Jack 18

Pape, Luke 15 Hillebrand, Ethan 15

25.62 26.11 28.9328.25

CSPPS-TR--- X1:45.76

Buss, Alec 17 Juckett, Sam 17

Vande Hey, Casey 17 Geiselman, Phillip 17

26.92 26.67 26.7625.41

CXPLN--- X1:55.81

Virnig, Mark 15 Neuser, Kyle 18

Pape, Kyle 13 Hanson, Luke 17

28.83 31.09 25.8630.03

CSUNPR-WI--- XDQ

Anhalt, James 15 Perko, Johnathan 18

Breyer, Luke D 18 Hammes, Jesse 15

22.92 24.64 24.1623.90

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 78

1. Sun Prairie Piranhas 2803.5

2. Cross Plains Stingrays 2685

3. Sauk Prairie Pool Sharks 1652

4. MoHo Gators 1650.5

5. Baraboo Riptides 1446.5

6. Spring Green Dolphins 1380.5
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7. Mazomanie Barracudas 766

8. Wisconsin Dells Dolphins 759


